Kiel Invitational

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys Varsity

Team Placing Team Name

Boys Varsity
Team Results
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02/09/2021 5:45:35 PM

65
76
110
143
157
188
204
213
238
273
315
326
342
350
357
364
398
526

(oo}

AN W WDN OO NO N O O 00 N0 NSN OO0 o

Page 1 of 1



Pos No

© 00 N O g A O N =

W W W W W W W N DN DN DN DNDNDNDNDNDN-=2 2 a4 A A
o g A WO N 2 O © 0N OO g b WON -~ O © 0N O g b WO N -~ O

461
466
962
87
12
366
279
337
86
50
416
911
459
278
652
417
18
415
88
325
401
85
464
363
55
653
230
89
419
656
460
552
868
54
463
927

Name

Shane Griepentrog
Clay Taylor
Isaiah Lubner
Riley Huss
Pierce Arenz
Brayden Yanda
Josh Staggs
Owen Behnke
Mason Genke
Davis Behler

Eli Gallagher
Andrew Mader
Mitchell Braun
Jack Staggs
Mason Hoopman
Carson Kadow
Ethan Vander Meer
Zach Fries
Caleb Mostek
Blake Biever
Joaquin Barajas-Orozco
Will Bakken
Brayden Sabel
Ryan Jacoby
Ben Regennitter
Will Huenink
Diesel Bosin
Travis Reader
Brice Radant
Alex Nett

Ben Eben

Cam Pokorny
Aaron Roth
Henry Pociask
Luke Risse

Jonah Walleser
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Kiel Invitational
Boys Varsity

Overall Results :

Boys Varsity

September 2, 2021
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St. Lawrence Seminary
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Cedar Grove - Belgium
North Fond du Lac Horace
Little Chute

Two Rivers

Cedar Grove - Belgium
Valders

Waupun Area

Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Kohler

Valders

Howards Grove

Time

00:15:22.5
00:16:26.2
00:16:40.5
00:16:50.2
00:17:25.1
00:17:27.4
00:17:28.7
00:17:29.7
00:17:32.6
00:17:38.9
00:17:39.3
00:17:44.2
00:17:44.4
00:17:44.8
00:17:48.9
00:17:53.7
00:17:55.2
00:17:56.5
00:18:04.5
00:18:05.9
00:18:11.0
00:18:13.2
00:18:17.2
00:18:27.7
00:18:36.0
00:18:37.0
00:18:48.2
00:18:49.1
00:18:50.0
00:18:54.6
00:18:54.7
00:19:00.4
00:19:10.1
00:19:11.8
00:19:14.8
00:19:18.0

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Team
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4:57 min/m
5:18 min/m
5:22 min/m
5:25 min/m
5:37 min/m
5:37 min/m
5:38 min/m
5:38 min/m
5:39 min/m
5:41 min/m
5:41 min/m
5:43 min/m
5:43 min/m
5:43 min/m
5:44 min/m
5:46 min/m
5:46 min/m
5:47 min/m
5:49 min/m
5:50 min/m
5:51 min/m
5:52 min/m
5:53 min/m
5:57 min/m
6:00 min/m
6:00 min/m
6:03 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:06 min/m
6:06 min/m
6:07 min/m
6:11 min/m
6:11 min/m
6:12 min/m

6:13 min/m
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Name

Kiel Invitational
Boys Varsity

Overall Results :

Boys Varsity

September 2, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 53
38 966
39 965
40 193
41 553
42 550
43 420
44 655
45 418
46 51
47 853
48 525
49 465
50 324
51 49
52 547
53 654
54 16
55 361
56 407
57 234
58 280
59 964
60 549
61 899
62 651
63 15
64 17
65 528
66 13
67 14
68 867
69 462
70 866
71 548
72 48

Jake Marventano
Justin Toth

Isaac Schmidt
Isaiah Martens
Triston Rockwell
Marcus Kuhn
Bergen Schmid
Michael Kuerschner
Caleb Kurth

Grant Cunliffe-owe
Brett Soquet
Caleb Calloway
Lucas Spindler
Jackson Averill
Clark Beher
Alexander Disbrow
Cole Ketterhagen
Owen Korb
Deacon Gray

Nick Dean

Alex Paz

Matthew Wilterdink
Spencer Schellinger
Conner Kuhn
Logan Mittermann
Logan Depies
Alex Karls

Luke Milski
Jeremiah Strobel
Hayden Cafferty
Isaac Herr

Markus Prigge
Xavier Kauth

Colin Meiselwitz
Landen Krohn

Parker Vierkant
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00:19:18.3
00:19:18.5
00:19:21.1
00:19:21.1
00:19:21.7
00:19:29.2
00:19:31.7
00:19:36.1
00:19:37.9
00:19:39.2
00:19:49.1
00:19:56.4
00:19:56.5
00:19:57.4
00:20:06.4
00:20:11.8
00:20:13.7
00:20:14.3
00:20:18.9
00:20:23.2
00:20:24.4
00:20:29.3
00:20:33.7
00:20:34.2
00:20:41.5
00:20:43.1
00:20:44.1
00:20:50.2
00:20:52.6
00:20:56.3
00:20:58.1
00:20:59.4
00:21:01.0
00:21:03.0
00:21:03.2
00:21:06.5
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6:14 min/m
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6:25 min/m
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6:29 min/m
6:30 min/m
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Name

Kiel Invitational
Boys Varsity

Overall Results :

Boys Varsity

September 2, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 46
74 852
75 908
76 928
77 233
78 128
79 910
80 273
81 963
82 196
83 192
84 173
85 926
86 529
87 523
88 80
89 229
90 403
91 524
92 865
93 551
94 869
95 864
9% 527
97 900
98 232
99 526
100 340
101 924
102 235
103 274
104 172
105 414
106 898
107 276
108 360

Noah Fibiger
Donovan Brady
Logan Franczek
Braven Wilson
Travis Kulogo
Kaden Kowalski
Ryan Hoffman
Preston Birill
Bruce Penfield
Ethan Newton
Calvin Kirsteatter
Connor Meyer
Parker Sloma
Grant Yogerst
Carson Batzel
Jesus Hernandez
Kayden Biwer
Rem David

Sam Blum
Clayton Henschel
Jaron McLinn

Sal Viglietti
Trevor Awe

Sam Millikin

Nico Salm

Ethan Glugla
Francis Donovan
Nathan Schneider
Charlie Marten
Ariel Paz

Adrian De Pagter
Keegan Bohn
Cameron Essert
Emiliano Marvin
Sebastian Schefsky
Nathan Cole
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Little Chute
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Oostburg

New Holstein
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Gibraltar

Oostburg

Roncalli

00:21:07.7
00:21:08.1
00:21:11.2
00:21:11.5
00:21:16.7
00:21:21.9
00:21:24.9
00:21:25.0
00:21:30.8
00:21:31.2
00:21:36.3
00:21:36.9
00:21:38.2
00:21:40.4
00:21:46.1
00:21:49.2
00:21:51.7
00:21:52.4
00:21:53.4
00:21:59.7
00:22:00.1
00:22:01.7
00:22:04.8
00:22:06.4
00:22:12.3
00:22:14.7
00:22:16.1
00:22:19.4
00:22:20.6
00:22:30.0
00:22:34.4
00:22:36.9
00:22:36.9
00:22:37.3
00:22:37.9
00:22:41.9
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<5
67
68
69
70
71
72
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<5
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77
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79
80
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82
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<5
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<5
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91
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6:48 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:18 min/m

7:19 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

Boys Varsity

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

September 2, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

109 338  Talon Behnke Reedsville 00:22:45.5 3 <5 7:20 min/m
110 421 Ekin Yang Two Rivers 00:22:46.2 8 >7 7:20 min/m
111 339  Logan Loppnow Reedsville 00:22:48.0 4 <5 7:21 min/m
112 925  Trey Sixel Howards Grove 00:22:49.4 5 96 7:21 min/m
113 197 Josh Nicholas NEWCHAA 00:22:50.7 4 97 7:22 min/m
114 405 Samson Matthew St. Lawrence Seminary 00:22:51.3 4 98 7:22 min/m
115 359  Brenden Battag Roncalli 00:22:54.7 5 99 7:23 min/m
116 174 Bryce Simon New Holstein 00:22:56.3 3 <5 7:23 min/m
117 402  Ricky Conlin St. Lawrence Seminary 00:22:58.3 5 100 7:24 min/m
118 960  Dominic Derosia Kewaskum 00:23:05.9 6 101 7:27 min/m
119 650 lan Andersen Cedar Grove - Belgium 00:23:09.7 7 102 7:28 min/m
120 909 Coen Gehl Hilbert 00:23:32.3 4 103 7:35 min/m
121 404 Angel Hernandez St. Lawrence Seminary 00:23:36.0 6 104 7:36 min/m
122 907  Damian Franczek Hilbert 00:23:40.3 5 105 7:38 min/m
123 922  Matthew Gerend Howards Grove 00:23:40.6 6 106 7:38 min/m
124 406  Jimmy O'Neill St. Lawrence Seminary 00:23:42.2 7 107 7:38 min/m
125 362  Matt Isselman Roncalli 00:23:55.5 6 108 7:43 min/m
126 127 Micah Eells Mishicot 00:24:00.7 2 109 7:44 min/m
127 129 Davin Olson Mishicot 00:24:02.5 3 110 7:45 min/m
128 906  David Behnke Hilbert 00:24:05.5 6 111 7:46 min/m
129 395  David Choi St. Lawrence Seminary 00:24:35.2 8 >7 7:55 min/m
130 275  Sawyer Mueller Oostburg 00:24:43.2 7 112 7:58 min/m
131 364  lan Onesti Roncalli 00:24:49.0 7 113 8:00 min/m
132 194 Caleb Mattheys NEWCHAA 00:24:58.6 5 114 8:03 min/m
133 277  Josh Spindler Oostburg 00:25:22.5 8 >7 8:11 min/m
134 961  Braden Gruen Kewaskum 00:25:35.5 7 115 8:15 min/m
135 959  Owen Adams Kewaskum 00:25:38.1 8 >7 8:16 min/m
136 191 Malachi Kezo NEWCHAA 00:27:27.0 6 116 8:51 min/m
137 365 Danny Verhasselt Roncalli 00:27:27.7 8 >7 8:51 min/m
138 923 Drew Loomis Howards Grove 00:27:54.5 7 117 9:00 min/m
139 126  Brodie DeBauche Mishicot 00:29:05.3 4 118 9:23 min/m
140 125  Alex Baranowski Mishicot 00:29:51.7 5 119 9:37 min/m
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Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

Page 4 of 4



Kiel Invitational
Boys Varsity

Team Results with Individual Times

September 2, 2021

3oys Varsity

Team name: Valders

Team result: 65 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:26:46
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 461 Shane Griepentrog 15:22.5 1
2 2 466 Clay Taylor 16:26.2 2
3 13 459 Mitchell Braun 17:44 .4 12
4 23 464 Brayden Sabel 18:17.2 21
5 31 460 Ben Eben 18:54.7 29
6 35 463 Luke Risse 19:14.8 33
7 49 465 Lucas Spindler 19:56.5 46
8 69 462 Xavier Kauth 21:01.0 >7
Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:29:30
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 87 Riley Huss 16:50.2 4
2 9 86 Mason Genke 17:32.6 8
3 19 88 Caleb Mostek 18:04.5 18
4 22 85 Will Bakken 18:13.2 20
5 28 89 Travis Reader 18:49.1 26
6 88 80 Jesus Hernandez 21:49.2 79
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:31:52
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 416 Eli Gallagher 17:39.3 10
2 16 417 Carson Kadow 17:53.7 15
3 18 415 Zach Fries 17:56.5 17
4 29 419 Brice Radant 18:50.0 27
5 43 420 Bergen Schmid 19:31.7 41
6 45 418 Caleb Kurth 19:37.9 43
7 105 414 Cameron Essert 22:36.9 93
8 110 421 Ekin Yang 22:46.2 >7
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:34:25
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 50 Davis Behler 17:38.9 9
2 25 55 Ben Regennitter 18:36.0 23
3 34 54 Henry Pociask 19:11.8 32
4 37 53 Jake Marventano 19:18.3 35
5 46 51 Grant Cunliffe-owe 19:39.2 44
6 51 49 Clark Beher 20:06.4 47
7 72 48 Parker Vierkant 21:06.5 66
8 73 46 Noah Fibiger 21:07.7 >7

September 3, 2021
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Team name: Cedar Grove - Belgium
Team result: 157

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:35:11

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 652 Mason Hoopman 17:48.9 14
2 26 653 Will Huenink 18:37.0 24
3 30 656 Alex Nett 18:54.6 28
4 44 655 Michael Kuerschner 19:36.1 42
5 53 654 Cole Ketterhagen 20:13.7 49
6 62 651 Logan Depies 20:431 57
7 119 650 lan Andersen 23:09.7 102
Team name: Kiel
Team result: 188 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:37:10
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 12 Pierce Arenz 17:251 5
2 17 18 Ethan Vander Meer 17:55.2 16
3 54 16 Owen Korb 20:14.3 50
4 63 15 Alex Karls 20:44 1 58
5 64 17 Luke Milski 20:50.2 59
6 66 13 Hayden Cafferty 20:56.3 61
7 67 14 Isaac Herr 20:58.1 62
Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: 204 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:37:25
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 962 Isaiah Lubner 16:40.5 3
2 38 966 Justin Toth 19:18.5 36
3 39 965 Isaac Schmidt 19:211 37
4 59 964 Spencer Schellinger 20:33.7 55
5 81 963 Bruce Penfield 21:30.8 73
6 118 960 Dominic Derosia 23:05.9 101
7 134 961 Braden Gruen 25:35.5 115
8 135 959 Owen Adams 25:38.1 >7
Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: 213 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:38:38
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 552 Cam Pokorny 19:00.4 30
2 41 553 Triston Rockwell 19:21.7 39
3 42 550 Marcus Kuhn 19:29.2 40
4 52 547 Alexander Disbrow 20:11.8 48
5 60 549 Conner Kuhn 20:34.2 56
6 71 548 Landen Krohn 21:03.2 65
7 93 551 Jaron McLinn 22:00.1 84
Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 238 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:39:43
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 3, 2021
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Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 238 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:39:43
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 279 Josh Staggs 17:28.7 7
2 14 278 Jack Staggs 17:44.8 13
3 58 280 Matthew Wilterdink 20:29.3 54
4 80 273 Preston Brill 21:25.0 72
5 103 274 Adrian De Pagter 22:34.4 92
6 107 276 Sebastian Schefsky 22:37.9 94
7 130 275 Sawyer Mueller 24:43.2 112
8 133 277 Josh Spindler 25:22.5 >7
Team name: Roncalli
Team result: 273 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:41:51
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 366 Brayden Yanda 17:27.4 6
2 24 363 Ryan Jacoby 18:27.7 22
3 55 361 Deacon Gray 20:18.9 51
4 108 360 Nathan Cole 22:41.9 95
5 115 359 Brenden Battag 22:54.7 99
6 125 362 Matt Isselman 23:55.5 108
7 131 364 lan Onesti 24:49.0 113
8 137 365 Danny Verhasselt 27:27.7 >7
Team name: North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Team result: 315 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:44:37
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 230 Diesel Bosin 18:48.2 25
2 57 234 Alex Paz 20:24 .4 53
3 77 233 Travis Kulogo 21:16.7 69
4 89 229 Kayden Biwer 21:51.7 80
5 98 232 Ethan Glugla 22:14.7 88
6 102 235 Ariel Paz 22:30.0 91
Team name: Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Team result: 326 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:45:15
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 868 Aaron Roth 19:10.1 31
2 68 867 Markus Prigge 20:59.4 63
3 70 866 Colin Meiselwitz 21:03.0 64
4 92 865 Clayton Henschel 21:59.7 83
5 94 869 Sal Viglietti 22:01.7 85
6 95 864 Trevor Awe 22:04.8 86
Team name: Washington Homeschool Athletics
Team result: 342 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:46:10
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 525 Caleb Calloway 19:56.4 45
2 65 528 Jeremiah Strobel 20:52.6 60
3 86 529 Grant Yogerst 21:40.4 77
4 87 523 Carson Batzel 21:46.1 78
5 91 524 Sam Blum 21:53.4 82
6 96 527 Sam Millikin 22:06.4 87
7 99 526 Francis Donovan 22:161 89

September 3, 2021 Page 3 of 5



Team name: Washington Homeschool Athletics
Team result: 342 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:46:10

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

Team name: St. Lawrence Seminary

Team result: 350 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:46:17
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 401 Joaquin Barajas-Orozco 18:11.0 19
2 56 407 Nick Dean 20:23.2 52
3 90 403 Rem David 21:52.4 81
4 114 405 Samson Matthew 22:51.3 98
5 117 402 Ricky Conlin 22:58.3 100
6 121 404 Angel Hernandez 23:36.0 104
7 124 406 Jimmy O'Neill 23:42.2 107
8 129 395 David Choi 24:35.2 >7
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: 357 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 01:47:34
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 911 Andrew Mader 17:44.2 11
2 75 908 Logan Franczek 21:11.2 67
3 79 910 Ryan Hoffman 21:24.9 71
4 120 909 Coen Gehl 23:32.3 103
5 122 907 Damian Franczek 23:40.3 105
6 128 906 David Behnke 24:05.5 111
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 364 Team Pos: 16 Team Time 01:47:18
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 36 927 Jonah Walleser 19:18.0 34
2 76 928 Braven Wilson 21:11.5 68
3 85 926 Parker Sloma 21:38.2 76
4 101 924 Charlie Marten 22:20.6 90
5 112 925 Trey Sixel 22:49.4 96
6 123 922 Matthew Gerend 23:40.6 106
7 138 923 Drew Loomis 27:54.5 117
Team name: NEWCHAA
Team result: 398 Team Pos: 17 Team Time 01:50:19
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 193 Isaiah Martens 19:21.1 38
2 82 196 Ethan Newton 21:31.2 74
3 83 192 Calvin Kirsteatter 21:36.3 75
4 113 197 Josh Nicholas 22:50.7 97
5 132 194 Caleb Mattheys 24:58.6 114
6 136 191 Malachi Kezo 27:27.0 116

Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 526 Team Pos: 18 Team Time 02:08:23

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 526

Team Pos: 18

Team Time 02:08:23

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 78 128 Kaden Kowalski 21:21.9 70
2 126 127 Micah Eells 24:00.7 109
3 127 129 Davin Olson 24:02.5 110
4 139 126 Brodie DeBauche 29:05.3 118
5 140 125 Alex Baranowski 29:51.7 119
Team name: Denmark
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 853 Brett Soquet 19:49.1 <5
2 74 852 Donovan Brady 21:08.1 <5
Team name: Gibraltar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 61 899 Logan Mittermann 20:41.5 <5
2 97 900 Nico Salm 22:12.3 <5
3 106 898 Emiliano Marvin 22:37.3 <5
Team name: New Holstein
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 84 173 Connor Meyer 21:36.9 <5
2 104 172 Keegan Bohn 22:36.9 <5
3 116 174 Bryce Simon 22:56.3 <5
Team name: Random Lake
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 325 Blake Biever 18:05.9 <5
2 50 324 Jackson Averill 19:57.4 <5
Team name: Reedsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 337 Owen Behnke 17:29.7 <5
2 100 340 Nathan Schneider 22:19.4 <5
3 109 338 Talon Behnke 22:45.5 <5
4 111 339 Logan Loppnow 22:48.0 <5

September 3, 2021
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Kiel Invitational

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls Varsity

Team Placing Team Name

Girls Varsity
Team Results

Team Result
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Roncalli

Howards Grove
NEWCHAA

New Holstein

Denmark

Gibraltar

Hilbert

Kohler

Washington Homeschool Athletics

02/09/2021 5:09:55 PM

50
67
107
124
137
171
178
202
277
291
327
330
334
339
373
428
482
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Kiel Invitational

Girls Varsity

Overall Results:  Girls Varsity ~ Female

Name

September 2, 2021

Time

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 431
2 428
3 335
4 99
5 433
6 26
7 21
8 27
9 102
10 29
1" 293
12 481
13 22
14 659
15 101
16 24
17 242
18 97
19 239
20 25
21 100
22 484
23 295
24 98
25 483
26 831
27 96
28 299
29 344
30 345
31 977
32 23
33 832
34 874
35 555
36 658

Mikaela Helling
Anna Gallagher
Halle Van Horn
Ella Pahl

Olivia Stanley

Lilly Watson
Jocelyn Aprill

Zoe Watson
Jessica Wilson
Caris Jaeger

Holly Bley
Elizabeth Backus
Hailey Helms
Hadley Heimerman
Ashley Wilson
Lillian Larson
Lauren Stettbacher
Isabella Gillis
Madeline Meredith
Lydia Vander Meer
Lauren Wegand
Brooke Lau
Minnie Hoffman
Sami Miller

Avery Kauth

Faith Konzak
Emily Fechter
Natalie Walker
Ava Meulemans
Grace Rezba
Josey Curtes
Reagan Isselmann
Lyndsay Sass
Sabrina Tanouye
Naomi Aalsma

Elise Brill

9/2/21 5:07:06 PM

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Random Lake

Little Chute

Two Rivers

Kiel

Kiel

Kiel

Little Chute

Oostburg

Oostburg

Valders

Kiel

Cedar Grove - Belgium
Little Chute

Kiel

North Fond du Lac Horace
Little Chute

North Fond du Lac Horace
Kiel

Little Chute

Valders

Oostburg

Little Chute

Valders

Cedar Grove - Belgium
Little Chute

Oostburg

Reedsville

Reedsville

Kewaskum

Kiel

Cedar Grove - Belgium
Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Waupun Area

Cedar Grove - Belgium

00:14:49.9
00:15:19.4
00:15:46.3
00:16:06.8
00:16:09.6
00:16:20.6
00:16:36.9
00:16:38.6
00:16:44.6
00:16:45.1
00:16:47.8
00:16:52.0
00:16:53.7
00:16:53.7
00:16:55.9
00:17:03.0
00:17:09.9
00:17:10.9
00:17:11.7
00:17:15.0
00:17:15.2
00:17:17.6
00:17:22.5
00:17:27 1
00:17:27.1
00:17:28.7
00:17:41.4
00:17:42.8
00:17:43.8
00:17:44.1
00:17:47.0
00:17:50.3
00:18:01.1
00:18:04.5
00:18:05.9
00:18:06.7

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:10 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:32 min/m
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Name

Kiel Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Girls Varsity

September 2, 2021

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 983
38 487
39 236
40 480
41 982
42 981
43 373
44 429
45 372
46 904
47 241
48 872
49 929
50 531
51 871
52 238
53 984
54 297
55 980
56 979
57 432
58 430
59 434
60 486
61 482
62 860
63 139
64 137
65 873
66 556
67 557
68 142
69 370
70 240
71 559
72 859

Avalon Olla
Andie Taylor
Jamie Catania
Alexis Alfson
Bella Hooker
Riley Hoerig
Libby Schmidt
Jenna Green
Lydia Maternowski
Betsy Lecy
Krista Sabel
Ariana Parnitzke
Mary Athorp
Julia Donovan
Edee Meyers
Emma Maravilla
Brielle Scoles
Maggie Kolste
Tierney Herman
Allison Heipp
Breanne Kulpa
Ashley Groothoff
Catelyn Taddy
Naomi Nelson
Carissa Hammel
Amber Johanek
Brooke Grossheim
Zoi Campion
Lucy Sutcliffe
Josie Kooima
Ella Morenzien
Cora Stodola
Emma Holsen
Adi Moser
Emma Walstra

Hailey Brantmeier

9/2/21 5:07:06 PM

Kewaskum

Valders

North Fond du Lac Horace
Valders

Kewaskum

Kewaskum

Roncalli

Two Rivers

Roncalli

Gibraltar

North Fond du Lac Horace
Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Howards Grove
Washington Homeschool A
Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
North Fond du Lac Horace
Kewaskum

Oostburg

Kewaskum

Kewaskum

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Valders

Valders

Denmark

Mishicot

Mishicot

Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Waupun Area

Waupun Area

Mishicot

Roncalli

North Fond du Lac Horace
Waupun Area

Denmark

00:18:08.7
00:18:09.6
00:18:10.0
00:18:12.0
00:18:15.4
00:18:16.2
00:18:19.5
00:18:21.1
00:18:21.9
00:18:23.2
00:18:40.8
00:18:42.9
00:18:43.9
00:18:46.5
00:18:47.7
00:18:49.9
00:18:54.7
00:18:57.7
00:19:00.8
00:19:02.9
00:19:04.9
00:19:05.4
00:19:07.2
00:19:13.0
00:19:14.1
00:19:14.4
00:19:15.7
00:19:18.4
00:19:24.8
00:19:29.2
00:19:29.2
00:19:30.3
00:19:30.4
00:19:30.7
00:19:34.2
00:19:35.5

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
<5
46
47
48
<5
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
<5
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
<5

7:33 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:58 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:09 min/m

Page 2 of 4



Kiel Invitational

Girls Varsity

Overall Results:  Girls Varsity ~ Female

September 2, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 435  Shaidyn White Two Rivers 00:19:40.6 8 >7 8:11 min/m
74 657  Mallory Arroyo Cedar Grove - Belgium 00:19:43.4 5 69 8:13 min/m
75 861  Emma Phillips Denmark 00:19:44.7 3 <5 8:13 min/m
76 931  Ellen Froelich Howards Grove 00:19:46.9 2 70 8:14 min/m
7 141 Rylie Sosnosky Mishicot 00:19:47.7 4 71 8:14 min/m
78 343 Makayla Junk Reedsville 00:19:56.4 3 72 8:18 min/m
79 144 McKenzie Wotacheck Mishicot 00:19:57.9 5 73 8:19 min/m
80 348  Megan Vandyke Reedsville 00:19:57.9 4 74 8:19 min/m
81 905  Lauren McNally Gibraltar 00:19:58.3 2 <5 8:19 min/m
82 201 Lindsey Matthys NEWCHAA 00:20:04.0 1 75 8:21 min/m
83 485 Alayna Litz Valders 00:20:04.8 8 >7 8:22 min/m
84 933 Ava Sloma Howards Grove 00:20:05.4 3 76 8:22 min/m
85 200  Abigail Matthys NEWCHAA 00:20:13.2 2 77 8:25 min/m
86 198  Briar Albaugh NEWCHAA 00:20:15.7 3 78 8:26 min/m
87 332 Abigail Borchardt Random Lake 00:20:16.5 2 79 8:26 min/m
88 902  Gabriella Gerard Gibraltar 00:20:16.6 3 <5 8:26 min/m
89 298  Pearl Ternes Oostburg 00:20:20.8 6 80 8:28 min/m
90 334 Courtney Rathke Random Lake 00:20:25.1 3 81 8:30 min/m
91 336  Halie Wittenberg Random Lake 00:20:28.5 4 82 8:31 min/m
92 57  Sophia Hamilton Kohler 00:20:29.5 1 <5 8:32 min/m
93 175  Madeline Boehnlein New Holstein 00:20:38.7 1 83 8:36 min/m
94 369 Jena Garceau Roncalli 00:20:38.9 4 84 8:36 min/m
95 875  Anna Waage Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:20:38.9 5 85 8:36 min/m
96 347  Sarah Towne Reedsville 00:20:39.4 5 86 8:36 min/m
97 913  Natalia Becerra Hilbert 00:20:50.6 1 <5 8:41 min/m
98 660  Allie Jaworski Cedar Grove - Belgium 00:21:00.5 6 87 8:45 min/m
99 930 Hannah Dehne Howards Grove 00:21:01.4 4 88 8:45 min/m
100 333  Tara Eggert Random Lake 00:21:03.8 5 89 8:46 min/m
101 178  Eva Salchert New Holstein 00:21:06.7 2 90 8:47 min/m
102 934  Kalena Wesener Howards Grove 00:21:08.1 5 91 8:48 min/m
103 138  Valerie Driscoll Mishicot 00:21:20.3 6 92 8:53 min/m
104 237  Marissa Kottke North Fond du Lac Horace 00:21:36.3 7 93 9:00 min/m
105 143 Kayla Thielbar Mishicot 00:21:41.3 7 94 9:02 min/m
106 199  Eleanor Kirsteatter NEWCHAA 00:21:43.0 4 95 9:02 min/m
107 342  Cameran Hoefner Reedsville 00:22:16.2 6 96 9:16 min/m
108 558 Elizabeth Vande Kamp Waupun Area 00:22:17.4 5 97 9:17 min/m

9/2/21 5:07:06 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Kiel Invitational

Girls Varsity

Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female

September 2, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

109 140  Claire Hoffman Mishicot 00:22:21.5 8 >7 9:18 min/m
110 294  Lorelai Haase Oostburg 00:22:22.4 7 98 9:19 min/m
111 56  Sofie Cunliffe-owen Kohler 00:23:21.8 2 <5 9:44 min/m
112 916  Emmery Wiese Hilbert 00:23:26.7 2 <5 9:46 min/m
113 914  Autumn Cullen Hilbert 00:23:29.7 3 <5 9:47 min/m
114 179  Eliana Schroeder New Holstein 00:23:40.9 3 99 9:52 min/m
115 346 Samantha Stahl Reedsville 00:24:10.9 7 100 10:04 min/m
116 371 Joslyn Lara Roncalli 00:24:13.9 5 101 10:05 min/m
117 901  Krista Church Gibraltar 00:24:22.7 4 <5 10:09 min/m
118 368 Isabell Bolle Roncalli 00:24:33.0 6 102 10:13 min/m
119 202 Clare Stanley NEWCHAA 00:24:43.3 5 103 10:18 min/m
120 176  Nele Lausberg New Holstein 00:25:55.8 4 104 10:48 min/m
121 932  Olivia Lutzke Howards Grove 00:26:19.9 6 105 10:58 min/m
122 243  Hannah Watry-smoody North Fond du Lac Horace 00:27:28.7 8 >7 11:26 min/m
123 180  Danika Turba New Holstein 00:27:46.9 5 106 11:34 min/m
124 374 AnnaSosa Roncalli 00:28:20.5 7 107 11:48 min/m

9/2/21 5:07:06 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Kiel Invitational

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys

Team Placing Team Name

Boys JV
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team

D OB WN -

Little Chute

Valders

North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Washington Homeschool Athletics
Two Rivers

St. Lawrence Seminary

Cedar Grove - Belgium

Denmark

Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Howards Grove

Kewaskum

Kiel

Oostburg

Random Lake

Waupun Area

03/09/2021 2:36:13 PM

36
50
66
88
111
144
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Name

Kiel Invitational
Boys JV

Overall Results :

Boys JV

September 2, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 227
2 228
3 79
4 451
5 84
6 82
7 518
8 321
9 1
10 83
1" 649
12 453
13 452
14 454
15 521
16 226
17 8
18 81
19 410
20 456
21 9
22 850
23 445
24 920
25 450
26 447
27 449
28 322
29 411
30 519
31 444
32 409
33 412
34 648
35 441
36 10

Cole Volbright
Jaiden Volbright
Dominic Fletcher
Gunnar Romuald
Trevor Wydeven
Tyler Lettau
Aragorn Berghauer
Carter Straub
Kaden Riess
Brett Paltzer
Reid Ketterhagen
Eli Staudinger
Sam Rugowski
Matthew Storm
Aaron Mudge
Gavin Simon
Landon Brunner
Isaiah Lamers
Kaiden Bradl
Mason Wenzel
August Curry
Brock Liddicoat
Shaun Bratz
Austin Einsentraut
Spencer Pattee
Cole Hrudka
Jackson Olson
Cullin Ternes
Joaquin Guynes
Peter Daane
Noah Bratz
Dean Anderson
Gavin Kummer
Ryan Fleuchaus
Brady Bodart
Ryan Pagel

9/3/21 2:37:23 PM

North Fond du Lac Horace
North Fond du Lac Horace

Little Chute
Valders

Little Chute
Little Chute

Washington Homeschool A

Random Lake

Kiel

Little Chute

Cedar Grove - Belgium
Valders

Valders

Valders

Washington Homeschool A

North Fond du Lac Horace

Kiel

Little Chute
Two Rivers
Valders

Kiel

Denmark
Valders
Howards Grove
Valders
Valders
Valders
Random Lake

Two Rivers

Washington Homeschool A

Valders

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Cedar Grove - Belgium
Valders

Kiel

00:19:24.9
00:19:49.9
00:19:56.1
00:19:57.9
00:20:21.7
00:20:29.1
00:20:34.7
00:20:46.5
00:20:46.9
00:20:47.3
00:20:52.1
00:21:05.3
00:21:27.2
00:21:31.1
00:21:35.8
00:21:37.3
00:21:41.8
00:21:56.0
00:22:00.1
00:22:03.8
00:22:19.6
00:22:24.5
00:22:32.8
00:22:35.0
00:22:38.9
00:22:49.2
00:22:55.7
00:22:56.1
00:23:00.2
00:23:05.5
00:23:08.5
00:23:13.6
00:23:13.8
00:23:16.3
00:23:19.1
00:23:24.2

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:15 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:18 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:31 min/m

7:32 min/m

Page 1 0of 2



Kiel Invitational

Boys JV

Overall Results : Boys JV Male

September 2, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 443 EthanBratz Valders 00:23:27.0 12 >7 7:33 min/m
38 442  Bennett Borgwardt Valders 00:23:43.1 13 >7 7:39 min/m
39 225  Connor Rauls North Fond du Lac Horace 00:23:50.8 4 23 7:41 min/m
40 446 Jack Hanson Valders 00:23:53.3 14 >7 7:42 min/m
41 546 Skyler Kratz Waupun Area 00:23:54.6 1 <5 7:42 min/m
42 520  Noah Hommel Washington Homeschool A 00:24:11.3 4 24 7:48 min/m
43 522 Timothy Strobel Washington Homeschool A 00:24:11.8 5 25 7:48 min/m
44 408  Jonathan Prado St. Lawrence Seminary 00:24:13.3 1 26 7:48 min/m
45 848  Scott Flanigan Denmark 00:24:17.3 2 <5 7:50 min/m
46 224 Colin Perry North Fond du Lac Horace 00:24:20.8 5 27 7:51 min/m
47 849  Keaton Fredrickson Denmark 00:24:32.2 3 <5 7:54 min/m
48 397 Ryan Do St. Lawrence Seminary 00:24:35.8 2 28 7:56 min/m
49 921 Connor Grubisic Howards Grove 00:26:00.5 2 <5 8:23 min/m
50 399 Andrew Lee St. Lawrence Seminary 00:26:06.0 3 29 8:25 min/m
51 394 Nathan Burgos St. Lawrence Seminary 00:26:08.8 4 30 8:26 min/m
52 393  Antonio Brand-Gonzalez St. Lawrence Seminary 00:26:16.8 5 31 8:28 min/m
53 455 Dylan Ward Valders 00:26:26.3 15 >7 8:31 min/m
54 545  Brent Johnson Waupun Area 00:26:39.7 2 <5 8:36 min/m
55 320  Patrick McMullen Random Lake 00:26:48.9 3 <5 8:39 min/m
56 863 Parker Ward Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:28:02.3 1 <5 9:02 min/m
57 396  Christian Cruz St. Lawrence Seminary 00:28:17.7 6 32 9:07 min/m
58 440 McCoy Behnke Valders 00:28:19.7 16 >7 9:08 min/m
59 272 Caden Mueller Oostburg 00:28:54.4 1 <5 9:19 min/m
60 398  Khoi Hoang St. Lawrence Seminary 00:29:09.3 7 33 9:24 min/m
61 413  Ben Selby Two Rivers 00:31:01.4 5 34 10:00 min/m
62 958  Erik Mueller Kewaskum 00:35:14.7 1 <5 11:22 min/m

9/3/21 2:37:23 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

Page 2 of 2



Kiel Invitational

Boys JV

Team Results with Individual Times

September 2, 2021

Boys JV

Team name: Little Chute

Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:43:31

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 79 Dominic Fletcher 19:56.1 3
2 5 84 Trevor Wydeven 20:21.7 5
3 6 82 Tyler Lettau 20:291 6
4 10 83 Brett Paltzer 20:47.3 8
5 18 81 Isaiah Lamers 21:56.0 14

Team name: Valders

Team result: 50 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:46:06

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 451 Gunnar Romuald 19:57.9 4
2 12 453 Eli Staudinger 21:05.3 9
3 13 452 Sam Rugowski 21:27.2 10
4 14 454 Matthew Storm 21:31.1 1
5 20 456 Mason Wenzel 22:03.8 16
6 23 445 Shaun Bratz 22:32.8 17
7 25 450 Spencer Pattee 22:38.9 18
8 26 447 Cole Hrudka 22:49.2 >7
9 27 449 Jackson Olson 22:55.7 >7
10 31 444 Noah Bratz 23:08.5 >7
11 35 441 Brady Bodart 23:19.1 >7
12 37 443 Ethan Bratz 23:27.0 >7
13 38 442 Bennett Borgwardt 23:43.1 >7
14 40 446 Jack Hanson 23:53.3 >7
15 53 455 Dylan Ward 26:26.3 >7
16 58 440 McCoy Behnke 28:19.7 >7

Team name: North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Team result: 66

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:49:04

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 227 Cole Volbright 19:24.9 1
2 2 228 Jaiden Volbright 19:49.9 2
3 16 226 Gavin Simon 21:37.3 13
4 39 225 Connor Rauls 23:50.8 23
5 46 224 Colin Perry 24:20.8 27
Team name: Washington Homeschool Athletics
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:53:40
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 518 Aragorn Berghauer 20:34.7 7
2 15 521 Aaron Mudge 21:35.8 12
3 30 519 Peter Daane 23:05.5 20
4 42 520 Noah Hommel 24:11.3 24
5 43 522 Timothy Strobel 24:11.8 25

September 3, 2021
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Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 111

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 02:02:30

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 410 Kaiden Bradl 22:00.1 15
2 29 411 Joaquin Guynes 23:00.2 19
3 32 409 Dean Anderson 23:13.6 21
4 33 412 Gavin Kummer 23:13.8 22
5 61 413 Ben Selby 31:01.4 34

Team name: St. Lawrence Seminary
Team result: 144

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 02:07:21

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 408 Jonathan Prado 24:13.3 26
2 48 397 Ryan Do 24:35.8 28
3 50 399 Andrew Lee 26:06.0 29
4 51 394 Nathan Burgos 26:08.8 30
5 52 393 Antonio Brand-Gonzalez 26:16.8 31
6 57 396 Christian Cruz 28:17.7 32
7 60 398 Khoi Hoang 29:09.3 33
Team name: Cedar Grove - Belgium
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 649 Reid Ketterhagen 20:52.1 <5
2 34 648 Ryan Fleuchaus 23:16.3 <5
Team name: Denmark
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 850 Brock Liddicoat 22:24.5 <5
2 45 848 Scott Flanigan 24:17.3 <5
3 47 849 Keaton Fredrickson 24:32.2 <5
Team name: Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 863 Parker Ward 28:02.3 <5
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 920 Austin Einsentraut 22:35.0 <5
2 49 921 Connor Grubisic 26:00.5 <5
Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 62 958 Erik Mueller 35:14.7 <5
Team name: Kiel
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

September 3, 2021
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Team name: Kiel
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 1 Kaden Riess 20:46.9 <5
2 17 8 Landon Brunner 21:41.8 <5
3 21 9 August Curry 22:19.6 <5
4 36 10 Ryan Pagel 23:24.2 <5
Team name: Oostburg
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 59 272 Caden Mueller 28:54 .4 <5
Team name: Random Lake
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 321 Carter Straub 20:46.5 <5
2 28 322 Cullin Ternes 22:56.1 <5
3 55 320 Patrick McMullen 26:48.9 <5
Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 41 546 Skyler Kratz 23:54.6 <5
2 54 545 Brent Johnson 26:39.7 <5
September 3, 2021 Page 3 of 3



Kiel Invitational

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls

Team Placing Team Name

Girls JV
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team

0 N O OB WN -~

Valders

Oostburg

Little Chute

Kewaskum

Two Rivers

Mishicot

Random Lake

Denmark

Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Kiel
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Waupun Area
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Kiel Invitational

Overall Results :

Girls JV

September 2, 2021

Girls JV

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 308 Hanna Welch Valders 00:15:56.4 1 1 6:38 min/km
2 470 Ella Haese Valders 00:18:06.7 2 2 7:32 min/km
3 94  Amelia Stein Little Chute 00:18:15.5 1 3 7:36 min/km
4 93  Bella Meyer Little Chute 00:19:13.8 2 4 8:00 min/km
5 972 Cora Jaeger Kewaskum 00:19:32.7 1 5 8:08 min/km
6 473  Sage Meyer Valders 00:19:36.8 3 6 8:10 min/km
7 472  Ellie Hove Valders 00:19:47.3 4 7 8:14 min/km
8 284  Kaylee Schmitt Oostburg 00:19:52.0 1 8 8:16 min/km
9 479  Claire Zipperer Valders 00:20:08.9 5 9 8:23 min/km
10 423  Kylie Kakes Two Rivers 00:20:32.3 1 10 8:33 min/km
11 19 Coryn Fromm Kiel 00:20:37.0 1 <5 8:35 min/km
12 282 Abby Gross Oostburg 00:20:47.7 2 11 8:39 min/km
13 476  Kristen Pederson Valders 00:20:48.6 6 12 8:40 min/km
14 971 Sarah Hill Kewaskum 00:21:06.0 2 13 8:47 min/km
15 133  Samantha Chynoweth Mishicot 00:21:08.9 1 14 8:48 min/km
16 130  Clara Baranowski Mishicot 00:21:11.9 2 15 8:49 min/km
17 331  Mya Ternes Random Lake 00:21:15.0 1 16 8:51 min/km
18 422  Metadel Edwards Two Rivers 00:21:20.8 2 17 8:53 min/km
19 92  Addisen Harper Little Chute 00:21:22.1 3 18 8:54 min/km
20 134 Ava Oakley Mishicot 00:21:22.4 3 19 8:54 min/km
21 468 Myah Behnke Valders 00:21:25.8 7 20 8:55 min/km
22 291 Maya Waranka Oostburg 00:21:27.9 3 21 8:56 min/km
23 974  Madison Legate Kewaskum 00:21:30.2 3 22 8:57 min/km
24 290  Mckenna Walvoord Oostburg 00:21:31.8 4 23 8:58 min/km
25 554  Leanah Schiatter Waupun Area 00:21:32.8 1 <5 8:58 min/km
26 289  Madyson Walvoord Oostburg 00:21:36.7 5 24 9:00 min/km
27 287  Addison Ten Pas Oostburg 00:21:43.2 6 25 9:03 min/km
28 292 Kallie Westerbeke Oostburg 00:21:46.5 7 26 9:04 min/km
29 425 Maesen Roberts Two Rivers 00:21:52.8 3 27 9:07 min/km
30 967  Hailey Adams Kewaskum 00:21:55.4 4 28 9:08 min/km
31 329  Carlee Noll Random Lake 00:21:58.5 2 29 9:09 min/km
32 330 Elaina Ternes Random Lake 00:22:00.3 3 30 9:10 min/km
33 858  Ivy Wavrunek Denmark 00:22:01.1 1 31 9:10 min/km
34 286  Ingrid Steinbock Oostburg 00:22:04.8 8 >7 9:12 min/km
35 870  Lydia Van Dyke Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:22:26.2 1 <5 9:20 min/km
36 285 Livie Stader Oostburg 00:22:31.5 9 >7 9:23 min/km
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Name

Kiel Invitational
Girls JV

Overall Results :

Girls JV

September 2, 2021

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 426
38 281
39 475
40 469
41 424
42 427
43 95
44 975
45 132
46 856
47 20
48 91
49 136
50 855
51 857
52 973
53 328
54 477
55 471
56 478
57 530
58 854
59 969
60 474
61 288
62 283
63 131
64 327
65 326
66 135

Chloe Taddy
Branda Brusse
Lucy Pattee

Alexa Geraldson
Abby Meunier
Kaitlyn Traeger
Maya Van Schyndel
Samantha Mielke
Emily Butler
Kathryn Remiker
Kendra Muehlbauer
Olivia Coffin
Savannah Sinkula
Lily Lebresh

Megan Soquet
Calla Kreuser
Mckenzie Machin
Eleanor Peterson
Gabbi Hoffman

Ava Schad

Clare Nagel

Sophia Heidl
Mackenzie Gessner
Heather Oltmanns
Emma Valind
Kailey Hoffmann
Sarah Benfield
Kinsey Delwiche
Alexa Beck

Emma Schmidt

9/2/21 6:18:38 PM

Two Rivers
Oostburg
Valders
Valders
Two Rivers
Two Rivers
Little Chute
Kewaskum
Mishicot
Denmark
Kiel

Little Chute
Mishicot
Denmark
Denmark
Kewaskum
Random Lake
Valders
Valders

Valders

Washington Homeschool A

Denmark
Kewaskum
Valders
Oostburg
Oostburg
Mishicot
Random Lake
Random Lake
Mishicot

00:22:33.3
00:22:40.0
00:22:41.9
00:22:43.0
00:22:44.5
00:22:48.2
00:22:48.4
00:22:49.4
00:22:59.0
00:23:11.8
00:23:11.9
00:23:17.3
00:23:17.8
00:23:19.8
00:23:21.3
00:23:29.6
00:23:32.2
00:23:33.7
00:23:37.6
00:23:39.9
00:24:03.5
00:24:12.0
00:24:29.0
00:24:54.3
00:25:04.8
00:25:30.3
00:25:49.0
00:25:59.3
00:26:26.7
00:32:11.5
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32
>7
>7
>7
33
34
35
36
37
38
<5
39
40
41
42
43
44
>7
>7
>7
<5
45
46
>7
>7
>7
47
48
49
50

9:23 min/km
9:26 min/km
9:27 min/km
9:27 min/km
9:28 min/km
9:30 min/km
9:30 min/km
9:30 min/km
9:34 min/km
9:39 min/km
9:39 min/km
9:42 min/km
9:42 min/km
9:43 min/km
9:43 min/km
9:47 min/km
9:48 min/km
9:49 min/km
9:50 min/km
9:51 min/km
10:01 min/km
10:05 min/km
10:12 min/km
10:22 min/km
10:27 min/km
10:37 min/km
10:45 min/km
10:49 min/km
11:01 min/km
13:24 min/km
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Kiel Invitational

Girls Varsity
Team Results with Individual Times

~: .
September 2, 2021 Girls Varsity

Team name: Kiel
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:23:33
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 26 Lilly Watson 16:20.6 6
2 7 21 Jocelyn Aprill 16:36.9 7
3 8 27 Zoe Watson 16:38.6 8
4 13 22 Hailey Helms 16:53.7 13
5 16 24 Lillian Larson 17:03.0 16
6 20 25 Lydia Vander Meer 17:15.0 20
7 32 23 Reagan Isselmann 17:50.3 32
Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:24:14
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 99 Ella Pahl 16:06.8 4
2 9 102 Jessica Wilson 16:44.6 9
3 15 101 Ashley Wilson 16:55.9 15
4 18 97 Isabella Gillis 17:10.9 18
5 21 100 Lauren Wegand 17:15.2 21
6 24 98 Sami Miller 17:27.1 24
7 27 96 Emily Fechter 17:41.4 27
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:23:46
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 431 Mikaela Helling 14:49.9 1
2 2 428 Anna Gallagher 15:19.4 2
3 5 433 Olivia Stanley 16:09.6 5
4 44 429 Jenna Green 18:21.1 44
5 57 432 Breanne Kulpa 19:04.9 55
6 58 430 Ashley Groothoff 19:05.4 56
7 59 434 Catelyn Taddy 19:07.2 57
8 73 435 Shaidyn White 19:40.6 >7
Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:27:37
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 296 Caris Jaeger 16:45.1 10
2 11 293 Holly Bley 16:47.8 11
3 23 295 Minnie Hoffman 17:22.5 23
4 28 299 Natalie Walker 17:42.8 28
5 54 297 Maggie Kolste 18:57.7 52
6 89 298 Pearl Ternes 20:20.8 80
7 110 294 Lorelai Haase 22:22.4 98
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Team name: Valders
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:27:59
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 481 Elizabeth Backus 16:52.0 12
2 22 484 Brooke Lau 17:17.6 22
3 25 483 Avery Kauth 17:271 25
4 38 487 Andie Taylor 18:09.6 38
5 40 480 Alexis Alfson 18:12.0 40
6 60 486 Naomi Nelson 19:13.0 58
7 61 482 Carissa Hammel 19:141 59
8 83 485 Alayna Litz 20:04.8 >7
Team name: North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:30:03
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 242 Lauren Stettbacher 17:09.9 17
2 19 239 Madeline Meredith 17:11.7 19
3 39 236 Jamie Catania 18:10.0 39
4 47 241 Krista Sabel 18:40.8 46
5 52 238 Emma Maravilla 18:49.9 50
6 70 240 Adi Moser 19:30.7 67
7 104 237 Marissa Kottke 21:36.3 93
8 122 243 Hannah Watry-smoody 27:28.7 >7
Team name: Cedar Grove - Belgium
Team result: 178 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:30:14
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 659 Hadley Heimerman 16:53.7 14
2 26 831 Faith Konzak 17:28.7 26
3 33 832 Lyndsay Sass 18:01.1 33
4 36 658 Elise Brill 18:06.7 36
5 74 657 Mallory Arroyo 19:43.4 69
6 98 660 Allie Jaworski 21:00.5 87
Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: 202 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:31:23
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 31 977 Josey Curtes 17:47.0 31
2 37 983 Avalon Olla 18:08.7 37
3 41 982 Bella Hooker 18:15.4 41
4 42 981 Riley Hoerig 18:16.2 42
5 53 984 Brielle Scoles 18:54.7 51
6 55 980 Tierney Herman 19:00.8 53
7 56 979 Allison Heipp 19:02.9 54
Team name: Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Team result: 277 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:35:39
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 874 Sabrina Tanouye 18:04.5 34
2 48 872 Ariana Parnitzke 18:42.9 47
3 51 871 Edee Meyers 18:47.7 49
4 65 873 Lucy Sutcliffe 19:24.8 62
5 95 875 Anna Waage 20:38.9 85
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Team name: Reedsville
Team result: 291

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:36:02

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 344 Ava Meulemans 17:43.8 29
2 30 345 Grace Rezba 17:44 1 30
3 78 343 Makayla Junk 19:56.4 72
4 80 348 Megan Vandyke 19:57.9 74
5 96 347 Sarah Towne 20:39.4 86
6 107 342 Cameran Hoefner 22:16.2 96
7 115 346 Samantha Stahl 24:10.9 100
Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: 327 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:38:57
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 555 Naomi Aalsma 18:05.9 35
2 66 556 Josie Kooima 19:29.2 63
3 67 557 Ella Morenzien 19:29.2 64
4 71 559 Emma Walstra 19:34.2 68
5 108 558 Elizabeth Vande Kamp 22:17.4 97
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 330 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:37:51
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 63 139 Brooke Grossheim 19:15.7 60
2 64 137 Zoi Campion 19:18.4 61
3 68 142 Cora Stodola 19:30.3 65
4 77 141 Rylie Sosnosky 19:47.7 71
5 79 144 McKenzie Wotacheck 19:57.9 73
6 103 138 Valerie Driscoll 21:20.3 92
7 105 143 Kayla Thielbar 21:41.3 94
8 109 140 Claire Hoffman 22:21.5 >7
Team name: Random Lake
Team result: 334 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:38:01
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 335 Halle Van Horn 15:46.3 3
2 87 332 Abigail Borchardt 20:16.5 79
3 90 334 Courtney Rathke 20:251 81
4 91 336 Halie Wittenberg 20:28.5 82
5 100 333 Tara Eggert 21:03.8 89
Team name: Roncalli
Team result: 339 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:41:05
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 373 Libby Schmidt 18:19.5 43
2 45 372 Lydia Maternowski 18:21.9 45
3 69 370 Emma Holsen 19:30.4 66
4 94 369 Jena Garceau 20:38.9 84
5 116 371 Joslyn Lara 24:13.9 101
6 118 368 Isabell Bolle 24:33.0 102
7 124 374 Anna Sosa 28:20.5 107
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Team result: 373

Team name: Howards Grove

Team Pos: 15

Team Time 01:40:46

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 49 929 Mary Athorp 18:43.9 48
2 76 931 Ellen Froelich 19:46.9 70
3 84 933 Ava Sloma 20:054 76
4 99 930 Hannah Dehne 21:01.4 88
5 102 934 Kalena Wesener 21:08.1 91
6 121 932 Olivia Lutzke 26:19.9 105
Team name: NEWCHAA
Team result: 428 Team Pos: 16 Team Time 01:47:00
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 82 201 Lindsey Matthys 20:04.0 75
2 85 200 Abigail Matthys 20:13.2 77
3 86 198 Briar Albaugh 20:15.7 78
4 106 199 Eleanor Kirsteatter 21:43.0 95
5 119 202 Clare Stanley 24:43.3 103
Team name: New Holstein
Team result: 482 Team Pos: 17 Team Time 01:59:10
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 93 175 Madeline Boehnlein 20:38.7 83
2 101 178 Eva Salchert 21:06.7 90
3 114 179 Eliana Schroeder 23:40.9 99
4 120 176 Nele Lausberg 25:55.8 104
5 123 180 Danika Turba 27:46.9 106
Team name: Denmark
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 62 860 Amber Johanek 19:14.4 <5
2 72 859 Hailey Brantmeier 19:35.5 <5
3 75 861 Emma Phillips 19:44.7 <5
Team name: Gibraltar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 46 904 Betsy Lecy 18:23.2 <5
2 81 905 Lauren McNally 19:58.3 <5
3 88 902 Gabriella Gerard 20:16.6 <5
4 117 901 Krista Church 24:22.7 <5
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 97 913 Natalia Becerra 20:50.6 <5
2 112 916 Emmery Wiese 23:26.7 <5
3 113 914 Autumn Cullen 23:29.7 <5
Team name: Kohler
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 3, 2021
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Team name: Kohler

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 92 57 Sophia Hamilton 20:29.5 <5
2 111 56 Sofie Cunliffe-owen 23:21.8 <5
Team name: Washington Homeschool Athletics
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 50 531 Julia Donovan 18:46.5 <5
September 3, 2021 Page 5 of 5



Kiel Invitational

Girls JV
Team Results with Individual Times

September 2, 2021 Girls JV
Team name: Valders
Team result: 25 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:33:37
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 308 Hanna Welch 15:56.4 1
2 2 470 Ella Haese 18:06.7 2
3 6 473 Sage Meyer 19:36.8 6
4 7 472 Ellie Hove 19:47.3 7
5 9 479 Claire Zipperer 20:08.9 9
6 13 476 Kristen Pederson 20:48.6 12
7 21 468 Myah Behnke 21:25.8 20
8 39 475 Lucy Pattee 22:41.9 >7
9 40 469 Alexa Geraldson 22:43.0 >7
10 54 477 Eleanor Peterson 23:33.7 >7
11 55 471 Gabbi Hoffman 23:37.6 >7
12 56 478 Ava Schad 23:39.9 >7
13 60 474 Heather Oltmanns 24:54.3 >7
Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:45:17
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 284 Kaylee Schmitt 19:52.0 8
2 12 282 Abby Gross 20:47.7 11
3 22 291 Maya Waranka 21:27.9 21
4 24 290 Mckenna Walvoord 21:31.8 23
5 26 289 Madyson Walvoord 21:36.7 24
6 27 287 Addison Ten Pas 21:43.2 25
7 28 292 Kallie Westerbeke 21:46.5 26
8 34 286 Ingrid Steinbock 22:04.8 >7
9 36 285 Livie Stader 22:31.5 >7
10 38 281 Branda Brusse 22:40.0 >7
11 61 288 Emma Valind 25:04.8 >7
12 62 283 Kailey Hoffmann 25:30.3 >7
Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:44:58
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 94 Amelia Stein 18:15.5 3
2 4 93 Bella Meyer 19:13.8 4
3 19 92 Addisen Harper 21:221 18
4 43 95 Maya Van Schyndel 22:48.4 35
5 48 91 Olivia Coffin 23:17.3 39
Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:46:54
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: 104

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:46:54

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 972 Cora Jaeger 19:32.7 5
2 14 971 Sarah Hill 21:06.0 13
3 23 974 Madison Legate 21:30.2 22
4 30 967 Hailey Adams 21:55.4 28
5 44 975 Samantha Mielke 22:494 36
6 52 973 Calla Kreuser 23:29.6 43
7 59 969 Mackenzie Gessner 24:29.0 46
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:49:04
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 423 Kylie Kakes 20:32.3 10
2 18 422 Metadel Edwards 21:20.8 17
3 29 425 Maesen Roberts 21:52.8 27
4 37 426 Chloe Taddy 22:33.3 32
5 41 424 Abby Meunier 22:44.5 33
6 42 427 Kaitlyn Traeger 22:48.2 34
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:50:01
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 133 Samantha Chynoweth 21:08.9 14
2 16 130 Clara Baranowski 21:11.9 15
3 20 134 Ava Oakley 21:22.4 19
4 45 132 Emily Butler 22:59.0 37
5 49 136 Savannah Sinkula 23:17.8 40
6 63 131 Sarah Benfield 25:49.0 47
7 66 135 Emma Schmidt 32:11.5 50
Team name: Random Lake
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:54:46
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 331 Mya Ternes 21:15.0 16
2 31 329 Carlee Noll 21:58.5 29
3 32 330 Elaina Ternes 22:00.3 30
4 53 328 Mckenzie Machin 23:32.2 44
5 64 327 Kinsey Delwiche 25:59.3 48
6 65 326 Alexa Beck 26:26.7 49
Team name: Denmark
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:56:07
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 858 Ivy Wavrunek 22:011 31
2 46 856 Kathryn Remiker 23:11.8 38
3 50 855 Lily Lebresh 23:19.8 41
4 51 857 Megan Soquet 23:21.3 42
5 58 854 Sophia Heidl 24:12.0 45
Team name: Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 3, 2021
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Team name: Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 870 Lydia Van Dyke 22:26.2 <5
Team name: Kiel
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 19 Coryn Fromm 20:37.0 <5
2 47 20 Kendra Muehlbauer 23:11.9 <5
Team name: Washington Homeschool Athletics
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 57 530 Clare Nagel 24:03.5 <5
Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 554 Leanah Schlatter 21:32.8 <5

September 3, 2021
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Kiel Invitational

Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type:

Team Placing

MS Boys

Team Name

Team Result

Finishers in Team

1 North Fond du Lac Horace Mann 78 17
2 Kohler Middle School 88 8
3 Mishicot 132 16
4 Little Chute Middle School 135 12
5 NEWCHAA 141 11
6 Washington Homeschool Athletics 169 10
7 Cedar Grove - Belgium 205 5
8 Kewaskum 222 8
9 Kiel Middle School 223 7
10 Valders 250 14
11 New Holstein Middle School 251 6
12 Oostburg 269 8
13 Roncalli Middle School 289 9
14 Christ Child Academy Middle Scho 327 8
15 Howards Grove Middle School 359 7
16 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah Middle S 389 6
Hilbert 3
Reedsville 1
Waupun Area 2
Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Kohler Middle School 43 14
2 Oostburg 76 11
3 NEWCHAA 91 7
4 Kewaskum 123 1
5 Kiel Middle School 125 10
6 Valders 147 13
7 Howards Grove Middle School 163 14
8 Reedsville 193 8
9 Mishicot 277 11
10 Roncalli Middle School 282 9
11 North Fond du Lac Horace Mann 290 10
12 Little Chute Middle School 301 10
13 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah Middle S 303 6
Cedar Grove - Belgium 1
Christ Child Academy Middle Scho 2
New Holstein Middle School 2
Two Rivers 4
Washington Homeschool Athletics 3
Waupun Area 2

02/09/2021 5:17:05 PM
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Kiel Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 2, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 382  Dominic Thiele Roncalli Middle School 00:09:33.2 1 1 6:22 min/m
2 533  Benjamin Reed Washington Homeschool A 00:09:41.1 1 2 6:27 min/m
3 112 Benjamin TOEPPLER Little Chute Middle School 00:09:45.1 1 3 6:30 min/m
4 260 Kaisyn Schraufnagel North Fond du Lac Horace 00:09:57.7 1 4 6:38 min/m
5 33  Aaron Stephany Kiel Middle School 00:10:00.0 1 5 6:40 min/m
6 61  Jack Gasparick Kohler Middle School 00:10:07.1 1 6 6:44 min/m
7 532 Micaiah Cantrall Washington Homeschool A 00:10:11.1 2 7 6:47 min/m
8 145  Greyson Armbruster Mishicot 00:10:17.8 1 8 6:51 min/m
9 257  Lennon Rauls North Fond du Lac Horace 00:10:20.1 2 9 6:53 min/m
10 250  Austin Feucht North Fond du Lac Horace 00:10:24.9 3 10 6:56 min/m
11 210 Ben Nier NEWCHAA 00:10:27.8 1 11 6:58 min/m
12 256  Logan Puddy North Fond du Lac Horace 00:10:29.0 4 12 6:59 min/m
13 208 Diego Martens NEWCHAA 00:10:29.4 2 13 6:59 min/m
14 65  Jackson Petrie Kohler Middle School 00:10:31.4 2 14 7:00 min/m
15 113 Ryan TRZEBIATOWSKI Little Chute Middle School 00:10:34.7 2 15 7:03 min/m
16 62  Oscar Gumm Kohler Middle School 00:10:42.4 3 16 7:08 min/m
17 834  Nolan Brill Cedar Grove - Belgium 00:10:46.1 1 17 7:10 min/m
18 103 Tyler HIETPAS Little Chute Middle School 00:10:50.3 3 18 7:13 min/m
19 305  Jerrod Spindler Oostburg 00:10:50.6 1 19 7:13 min/m
20 991 Aaron Schmidt Kewaskum 00:10:50.9 1 20 7:13 min/m
21 155  Owen Schacht Mishicot 00:10:52.9 2 21 7:15 min/m
22 213 Lewis Wagner NEWCHAA 00:10:53.6 3 22 7:15 min/m
23 304  Aiden Schuessler Oostburg 00:10:56.6 2 23 7:17 min/m
24 28  Sam Keuler Kiel Middle School 00:10:57.6 2 24 7:18 min/m
25 60  Diego Cardenas Kohler Middle School 00:10:59.4 4 25 7:19 min/m
26 152  Blake Kozlowski Mishicot 00:11:02.9 3 26 7:21 min/m
27 58  Maximillio Alvarez Kohler Middle School 00:11:03.1 5 27 7:22 min/m
28 918  Brandin VanHoof Hilbert 00:11:06.0 1 <5 7:24 min/m
29 204  Silas Gremore NEWCHAA 00:11:08.1 4 28 7:25 min/m
30 495 Ethan Lau Valders 00:11:13.4 1 29 7:28 min/m
31 181  Owen Birschbach New Holstein Middle Schoc 00:11:14.1 1 30 7:29 min/m
32 840  Sam Gullikson Christ Child Academy Midd 00:11:19.4 1 31 7:32 min/m
33 381  Elliott Onesti Roncalli Middle School 00:11:21.0 2 32 7:34 min/m
34 183  Henry Lewis New Holstein Middle Schoc 00:11:22.2 2 33 7:34 min/m
35 185 Gavin Pethan New Holstein Middle Schoc 00:11:23.9 3 34 7:35 min/m
36 935  John Athorp Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:11:24.1 1 35 7:36 min/m

9/2/21 4:49:36 PM
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Name

Kiel Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 2, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 156
38 110
39 912
40 837
41 986
42 160
43 838
44 253
45 879
46 146
47 987
48 536
49 989
50 32
51 500
52 497
53 538
54 64
55 833
56 490
57 151
58 835
59 878
60 59
61 301
62 537
63 105
64 106
65 29
66 492
67 494
68 205
69 993
70 939
71 214
72 212

Aiden Schanilec
Braden STEIN
Carson Voskuil
Chase Heimerman
Benjamin Ebert
Michael Wendricks
Chase Bohman
Sam Krueger
Dakota Koehler
Benjamin Brice
Kingston Grisolono
Maxton Smith
Carter Heimerman
Carter Perl

Landen Pinkerton
Jacob Olson
Kendrick Strobel
Jude Hamilton
Abram Brill

Tyler Endter
Karson Kowalski
Grady Ketterhagen
Quentin Kleiber
Magnus Avery
Blake Lentz
Garret Strobel
Jacob NELSON
BENJAMIN POLLAK
Nathan Lee

Kevin Halverson
Owen Krueger
Ephraim Kremer
Domanic Survis
Graham Miller
Rodney Wagner

Levi VandenAvond

9/2/21 4:49:36 PM

Mishicot

Little Chute Middle School
Cedar Grove - Belgium
Cedar Grove - Belgium
Kewaskum

Mishicot

Christ Child Academy Midd
North Fond du Lac Horace
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M
Mishicot

Kewaskum

Washington Homeschool A
Kewaskum

Kiel Middle School

Valders

Valders

Washington Homeschool A
Kohler Middle School
Cedar Grove - Belgium
Valders

Mishicot

Cedar Grove - Belgium
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M
Kohler Middle School
Oostburg

Washington Homeschool A
Little Chute Middle School
Little Chute Middle School
Kiel Middle School

Valders

Valders

NEWCHAA

Kewaskum

Howards Grove Middle Sch
NEWCHAA

NEWCHAA

00:11:26.9
00:11:27.4
00:11:28.4
00:11:29.6
00:11:30.0
00:11:31.2
00:11:33.1
00:11:33.2
00:11:34.0
00:11:34.4
00:11:34.4
00:11:37.9
00:11:38.1
00:11:40.7
00:11:40.7
00:11:43.2
00:11:43.5
00:11:44.3
00:11:44.9
00:11:47.1
00:11:47.8
00:11:47.9
00:11:48.4
00:11:53.0
00:11:54.2
00:11:55.9
00:12:05.0
00:12:08.6
00:12:19.2
00:12:20.2
00:12:21.2
00:12:24.7
00:12:29.6
00:12:32.8
00:12:36.9
00:12:37.1

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

7:37 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:57 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:19 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:24 min/m
8:24 min/m
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Name

Kiel Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 2, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 188
74 498
75 376
76 63
77 255
78 251
79 111
80 159
81 148
82 883
83 845
84 940
85 34
86 186
87 303
88 306
89 307
90 844
91 107
92 942
93 936
94 104
95 843
9% 919
97 375
98 302
99 248
100 300
101 206
102 153
103 377
104 503
105 491
106 842
107 211
108 541

Keanen Tasch
Andre Otto
Brandon Cayenberg
Jack Hamilton
Braeden Perry
lan Goeckerman
Mason STEIN
Greyson Swetlik
Levi Eells

Ryder Schwaller
William Werner
Max Russart
Madden Vogel
gabe Preder

Max Schefsky
Sawyer TenHaken
Franklin Wilke
Marco Trimberger
Jack SCHULTZ
Oliver Wesener
Samuel Blaha

lan KEILER
Alejandro Stauber
Theo Woelfel
Cody Cayemberg
Anthony Roethel
Broede Collien
Levi Arentsen
Josiah Leatherberry
Jaxson Novak
Atley Flores

Levi Welch

Ethan Fuka

Owen Pence
Elliot Stanley

Carl Yogerst

New Holstein Middle Schoc

Valders
Roncalli Middle School
Kohler Middle School

North Fond du Lac Horace
North Fond du Lac Horace
Little Chute Middle School

Mishicot
Mishicot

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M
Christ Child Academy Midd
Howards Grove Middle Sch

Kiel Middle School

New Holstein Middle Schoc

Oostburg
Oostburg
Oostburg

Christ Child Academy Midd
Little Chute Middle School
Howards Grove Middle Sch
Howards Grove Middle Sch
Little Chute Middle School
Christ Child Academy Midd

Hilbert
Roncalli Middle School
Oostburg

North Fond du Lac Horace

Oostburg

NEWCHAA

Mishicot

Roncalli Middle School
Valders

Valders

Christ Child Academy Midd

NEWCHAA

Washington Homeschool A

00:12:38.6
00:12:39.5
00:12:40.4
00:12:41.5
00:12:42.3
00:12:43.2
00:12:43.8
00:12:46.7
00:12:46.8
00:12:48.2
00:12:52.1
00:12:57.8
00:12:58.5
00:13:03.0
00:13:05.4
00:13:06.9
00:13:09.4
00:13:10.0
00:13:10.4
00:13:14.7
00:13:15.0
00:13:15.1
00:13:16.9
00:13:24.4
00:13:26.1
00:13:27.4
00:13:30.8
00:13:32.3
00:13:34.7
00:13:37.7
00:13:40.2
00:13:41.8
00:13:43.3
00:13:43.4
00:13:47.9
00:13:48.3
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72
73
74
>7
75
76
77
>7
>7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
>7
87
88
>7
89
<5
90
91
>7
>7
>7
>7
92
>7
>7
93
>7
94

8:25 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:27 min/m
8:28 min/m
8:28 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:32 min/m
8:34 min/m
8:38 min/m
8:39 min/m
8:42 min/m
8:43 min/m
8:44 min/m
8:46 min/m
8:46 min/m
8:46 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:50 min/m
8:50 min/m
8:51 min/m
8:56 min/m
8:57 min/m
8:58 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:01 min/m
9:03 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:06 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:08 min/m
9:08 min/m
9:11 min/m

9:12 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

9/2/21 4:49:36 PM
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Name

Kiel Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 2, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
109 489
110 30
111 149
112 109
113 540
114 841
115 560
116 254
117 349
118 147
119 501
120 535
121 496
122 154
123 203
124 249
125 990
126 917
127 244
128 259
129 378
130 539
131 379
132 247
133 252
134 158
135 150
136 207
137 839
138 992
139 534
140 157
141 383
142 187
143 941
144 880

Jacob Drath
Will Lee

Zachariah Johanek

ADAM STANISLAWSKI

Lukas Tenderenda
Brogan McDonough
Carter Disbrow
Sloan Morris
Russell Baroun
Jude Campion
Tim Reimann
Jonathan Siegmann
Lucas Mills
Dominic Olson
Seamus Delaney
Alex Feucht

Jack Krenzke
Oliver Schluz
Kaeden Andrews
Brenton Rodriguez
Aiden Junk

Logan Tenderenda
Maksim Lara
Diesel Bowen
Mason Kanz
Ethan Shimek
Lewis Kamien
Theo Main

Carter Contreras
Elliott Schulz
Micah Schneider
Gauge Schaus
Toby Wizner
Carter Roepke
Greg Spaeth

Noah Mathisen

9/2/21 4:49:36 PM

Valders
Kiel Middle School
Mishicot

Little Chute Middle School
Washington Homeschool A

Christ Child Academy Midd

Waupun Area

North Fond du Lac Horace

Reedsville
Mishicot

Valders

Washington Homeschool A

Valders
Mishicot
NEWCHAA

North Fond du Lac Horace

Kewaskum

Hilbert

North Fond du Lac Horace
North Fond du Lac Horace

Roncalli Middle School

Washington Homeschool A

Roncalli Middle School

North Fond du Lac Horace
North Fond du Lac Horace

Mishicot
Mishicot
NEWCHAA

Christ Child Academy Midd

Kewaskum

Washington Homeschool A

Mishicot
Roncalli Middle School

New Holstein Middle Schoc
Howards Grove Middle Sch
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M

00:13:48.5
00:13:54.4
00:13:56.2
00:13:56.9
00:14:00.1
00:14:00.5
00:14:01.9
00:14:02.1
00:14:02.9
00:14:03.3
00:14:21.1
00:14:22.6
00:14:25.9
00:14:32.0
00:14:41.1
00:14:41.9
00:14:45.4
00:14:45.6
00:14:48.4
00:14:48.6
00:14:48.6
00:14:55.4
00:14:56.3
00:14:59.7
00:15:12.4
00:15:26.9
00:15:27.6
00:15:40.0
00:15:40.7
00:15:41.2
00:15:48.7
00:15:59.9
00:16:06.0
00:16:08.6
00:16:10.9
00:16:13.9

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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13
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1"

10
16
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>7
95
>7
>7
96
97
<5
>7
<5
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
98
<5
>7
>7
99
>7
100
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
101
>7
>7
>7
102
103
104

9:12 min/m
9:16 min/m
9:17 min/m
9:17 min/m
9:20 min/m
9:20 min/m
9:21 min/m
9:21 min/m
9:21 min/m
9:22 min/m
9:34 min/m
9:35 min/m
9:37 min/m
9:41 min/m
9:47 min/m
9:47 min/m
9:50 min/m
9:50 min/m
9:52 min/m
9:52 min/m
9:52 min/m
9:56 min/m
9:57 min/m
9:59 min/m
10:08 min/m
10:17 min/m
10:18 min/m
10:26 min/m
10:27 min/m
10:27 min/m
10:32 min/m
10:39 min/m
10:44 min/m
10:45 min/m
10:47 min/m
10:49 min/m
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Kiel Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 2, 2021

Male

Team

Team
Points

Pos No
145 488
146 114
147 561
148 884
149 380
150 882
151 502
152 246
153 245
154 31
155 258
156 988
157 937
158 108

Name

Paiton Bertschy

Calibor WELHOUSE

Nathan Graham
Shane Williams
Kaeden McDonell
Liam Schwaller
Cole Reinke
Sheldyn Boettcher
Collin Beck

Nick Milski
Hunter Reuter
Nate Halopka
Xavior Gerold

Wesley SCHULTZ

9/2/21 4:49:36 PM

Valders

Little Chute Middle School
Waupun Area

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M
Roncalli Middle School
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M
Valders

North Fond du Lac Horace
North Fond du Lac Horace
Kiel Middle School

North Fond du Lac Horace
Kewaskum

Howards Grove Middle Sch
Little Chute Middle School

Time

00:16:16.2
00:16:20.6
00:16:23.7
00:16:31.6
00:16:43.9
00:16:47.8
00:16:51.9
00:16:55.5
00:16:57.1
00:17:13.0
00:18:28.6
00:18:53.8
00:21:08.1
00:29:15.3

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

Position

14
15
16

17

12

>7
>7
<5
105
>7
106
>7
>7
>7
107
>7
>7
108
>7

Pace

10:50 min/m
10:53 min/m
10:55 min/m
11:01 min/m
11:09 min/m
11:11 min/m
11:14 min/m
11:17 min/m
11:18 min/m
11:28 min/m
12:19 min/m
12:35 min/m
14:05 min/m
19:30 min/m
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Pos No

Name

Kiel Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

MS Girls

September 2, 2021

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 66
2 270
3 44
4 311
5 437
6 77
7 438
8 73
9 70
10 504
11 542
12 220
13 953
14 313
15 218
16 216
17 996
18 221
19 436
20 439
21 120
22 511
23 317
24 565
25 999
26 352
27 190
28 309
29 312
30 943
31 67
32 355
33 36
34 41
35 994
36 998

Maggie Behler
Elie Volhein
Addison Vogel
Ady Ketterhagen
Allie Gallagher
Lillian Pociask
Sophia Soukup
Sophia Kwacz
Emilia Garces
Paige Backus
Sydney Blum
Elise Nehlsen
Ashlyn Miller
Riley Ketterhagen
Greta Martens
Camille Haller
Olivia Gerhartz
Milli Paul

Angie Bianchi
Rylee Timm
Laine HIETPAS
Adelyn Massart
Allison Schmitz
Markiya Uherka
Annika Kreuser
Megan Rezba
Zarahya Villalobos
Brooklyn Hoffmann
Kinsley Ketterhagen
Ella Barnoski
Claire Brotz

Katie Stetson
Jayda Arenz
Chelsea Schmidt
Lexi Belyeu

Haidyn Herriges

9/2/21 4:49:36 PM

Kohler Middle School

North Fond du Lac Horace

Kiel Middle School
Oostburg

Two Rivers

Kohler Middle School
Two Rivers

Kohler Middle School
Kohler Middle School

Valders

Washington Homeschool A

NEWCHAA

Howards Grove Middle Sch

Oostburg

NEWCHAA
NEWCHAA
Kewaskum
NEWCHAA
Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Little Chute Middle School

Valders
Oostburg
Waupun Area
Kewaskum

Reedsville

New Holstein Middle Schoc

Oostburg
Oostburg

Howards Grove Middle Sch

Kohler Middle School
Reedsville

Kiel Middle School
Kiel Middle School
Kewaskum

Kewaskum

00:10:05.5
00:10:18.5
00:10:25.0
00:10:27.2
00:10:45.6
00:10:52.8
00:10:54.6
00:10:55.4
00:11:04.0
00:11:05.2
00:11:11.5
00:11:15.7
00:11:19.3
00:11:22.1
00:11:25.5
00:11:30.5
00:11:33.2
00:11:46.4
00:11:52.1
00:11:54.4
00:11:57.9
00:11:58.0
00:12:01.4
00:12:02.4
00:12:04.5
00:12:04.8
00:12:07.1
00:12:12.2
00:12:15.6
00:12:17.0
00:12:18.0
00:12:19.5
00:12:22.0
00:12:22.3
00:12:23.0
00:12:23.7

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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<5
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
<5
<5
16
17
18
<5
19
20
<5
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

6:43 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:58 min/m
7:58 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:15 min/m

8:15 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 2, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 890  Taylor Mersberger Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M 00:12:25.7 1 30 8:17 min/m
38 68  Maria Cardenas Kohler Middle School 00:12:26.8 6 31 8:17 min/m
39 384  Olivia DeGarmo Roncalli Middle School 00:12:28.1 1 32 8:18 min/m
40 544  Emma Magel Washington Homeschool A 00:12:30.5 2 <5 8:20 min/m
41 3 Ruby McCain Kewaskum 00:12:33.2 5 33 8:22 min/m
42 43  Ella Vandermeer Kiel Middle School 00:12:37.8 4 34 8:25 min/m
43 45  Cara Madson Kiel Middle School 00:12:39.5 5 35 8:26 min/m
44 955  Madilyn Schueler Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:12:40.5 3 36 8:27 min/m
45 516  Alyssa Wagner Valders 00:12:41.6 3 37 8:27 min/m
46 514  Clara Sieracki Valders 00:12:43.4 4 38 8:28 min/m
47 386  Mallory Krajnek Roncalli Middle School 00:12:44.2 2 39 8:29 min/m
48 314 Quinn Mentink Oostburg 00:12:46.3 6 40 8:30 min/m
49 896  Joceylyn Wagner Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M 00:12:47.3 2 41 8:31 min/m
50 222 Anna Schactner NEWCHAA 00:12:47.9 5 42 8:31 min/m
51 189 Molly Lewis New Holstein Middle Schoc 00:12:49.0 2 <5 8:32 min/m
52 72 Kennadi Kehoe Kohler Middle School 00:12:49.0 7 43 8:32 min/m
53 69  Delaney Drevline Kohler Middle School 00:12:50.2 8 >7 8:33 min/m
54 76  Melanie Pellegrino Kohler Middle School 00:12:50.2 9 >7 8:33 min/m
55 74 Ella Loest Kohler Middle School 00:12:50.2 10 >7 8:33 min/m
56 5  Brooke Pritchard Kewaskum 00:12:57.0 6 44 8:38 min/m
57 356 JoJo Taddy Reedsville 00:12:58.7 3 45 8:39 min/m
58 954 Emily Nelson Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:12:58.9 4 46 8:39 min/m
59 506  Eva Endter Valders 00:12:59.3 5 47 8:39 min/m
60 957  Gracie Thompson Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:12:59.7 5 48 8:39 min/m
61 354 Willow Spencer Reedsville 00:13:02.9 4 49 8:41 min/m
62 846  Annabelle Gerrits Christ Child Academy Midd 00:13:05.6 1 <5 8:43 min/m
63 517  Haliegh Wallander Valders 00:13:10.9 6 50 8:47 min/m
64 509  Anya Kauth Valders 00:13:12.2 7 51 8:48 min/m
65 170 Kenna Stodola Mishicot 00:13:12.3 1 52 8:48 min/m
66 162 Maggie Butler Mishicot 00:13:12.4 2 53 8:48 min/m
67 353  Ella Skaletski Reedsville 00:13:13.2 5 54 8:48 min/m
68 75  Ryan Mengel Kohler Middle School 00:13:14.2 11 >7 8:49 min/m
69 164  Hailey Dondlinger Mishicot 00:13:14.4 3 55 8:49 min/m
70 1 Taylor Kulick Kewaskum 00:13:22.2 7 56 8:54 min/m
7 268 Kasidi Schaff North Fond du Lac Horace 00:13:31.8 2 57 9:01 min/m
72 166  Emersyn Greenwood Mishicot 00:13:32.5 4 58 9:01 min/m

9/2/21 4:49:36 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

Page 7 of 10



Kiel Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 2, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 169  Christa Stodola Mishicot 00:13:34.2 5 59 9:02 min/m
74 35  Meredith Achter Kiel Middle School 00:13:38.4 6 60 9:05 min/m
75 38  Nina Kraus Kiel Middle School 00:13:39.0 7 61 9:06 min/m
76 895  Ella Wagner Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M 00:13:41.5 3 62 9:07 min/m
” 39 Peylyn Meinnert Kiel Middle School 00:13:59.5 8 >7 9:19 min/m
78 847  Samantha Gilchrist Christ Child Academy Midd 00:14:01.3 2 <5 9:20 min/m
79 310  Lotus Jensema Oostburg 00:14:04.7 7 63 9:23 min/m
80 171 Teagan Turk Mishicot 00:14:09.8 6 64 9:26 min/m
81 116  Jasmine BECKMAN Little Chute Middle School 00:14:13.3 2 65 9:28 min/m
82 956  Elizabeth Tess Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:14:18.2 6 66 9:32 min/m
83 515 Molly Taylor Valders 00:14:18.8 8 >7 9:32 min/m
84 161 Adeline Butler Mishicot 00:14:20.8 7 67 9:33 min/m
85 318 Karissa TeBeest Oostburg 00:14:21.2 8 >7 9:34 min/m
86 387  Sonya Mcclain Roncalli Middle School 00:14:21.6 3 68 9:34 min/m
87 319  Lilah Westerbeke Oostburg 00:14:25.9 9 >7 9:37 min/m
88 351 Clare Delsman Reedsville 00:14:26.5 6 69 9:37 min/m
89 392 Tara Wizner Roncalli Middle School 00:14:27.7 4 70 9:38 min/m
90 118  Campbell DEBOTH Little Chute Middle School 00:14:28.3 3 71 9:38 min/m
91 124 Evelyn VANHOOF Little Chute Middle School 00:14:29.5 4 72 9:39 min/m
92 167  Belle Grossheim Mishicot 00:14:33.4 8 >7 9:42 min/m
93 388  Lillian Metzger Roncalli Middle School 00:14:33.7 5 73 9:42 min/m
94 385  Anna Heyduk Roncalli Middle School 00:14:38.9 6 74 9:45 min/m
95 271 Kayleigh Willet North Fond du Lac Horace 00:14:48.0 3 75 9:52 min/m
96 266  Harmonie Lange North Fond du Lac Horace 00:14:49.9 4 76 9:53 min/m
97 1000 Madison Kulick Kewaskum 00:14:52.9 8 >7 9:55 min/m
98 168  Olivia Kaczrowski Mishicot 00:14:54.5 9 >7 9:56 min/m
99 115 Olivia AUDETTE Little Chute Middle School 00:14:58.4 5 77 9:58 min/m
100 950 Addyson Green Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:15:00.5 7 78 10:00 min/m
101 121 Lilah MCGREGOR Little Chute Middle School 00:15:08.9 6 79 10:05 min/m
102 267 Isabella Lyle North Fond du Lac Horace 00:15:10.0 5 80 10:06 min/m
103 945 Elise Casadonte Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:15:14.0 8 >7 10:09 min/m
104 262  Serenity Howard North Fond du Lac Horace 00:15:16.3 6 81 10:10 min/m
105 970  Lauren Brotz Kohler Middle School 00:15:17.7 12 >7 10:11 min/m
106 263 Ngalula Kanz North Fond du Lac Horace 00:15:19.1 7 82 10:12 min/m
107 78  Mikayla Vaszily Kohler Middle School 00:15:26.6 13 >7 10:17 min/m
108 836 Hannah Langer Cedar Grove - Belgium 00:15:31.3 1 <5 10:20 min/m

9/2/21 4:49:36 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Kiel Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 2, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

109 71 Mariana Gonzalez Kohler Middle School 00:15:33.9 14 >7 10:22 min/m
110 949  Louise Fetterer Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:15:44.7 9 >7 10:29 min/m
111 117 Emmaline CZACHOR-FRYMAI Little Chute Middle School 00:15:50.0 83 10:33 min/m
112 122 Isabella SHOMIN Little Chute Middle School 00:15:50.8 >7 10:33 min/m
113 891  Bella Paulsen Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M 00:15:51.8 4 84 10:34 min/m
114 948  Victoria Einstentr Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:15:54.3 10 >7 10:36 min/m
115 165  Kayla Dondlinger Mishicot 00:15:54.7 10 >7 10:36 min/m
116 217 Saralong NEWCHAA 00:15:57.9 6 85 10:38 min/m
117 889  Valerie Mathisen Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M 00:15:57.9 5 86 10:38 min/m
118 123 Ella SUTTNER Little Chute Middle School 00:16:20.0 9 >7 10:53 min/m
119 357  Audrey Vanderlinden Reedsville 00:16:25.3 7 87 10:56 min/m
120 951  Annabella Haas Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:16:26.3 11 >7 10:57 min/m
121 315  Ellodie Mills Oostburg 00:16:37.7 10 >7 11:05 min/m
122 316 Taeya Ramirez Oostburg 00:16:42.3 1 >7 11:08 min/m
123 947  Kaylin Duesing Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:16:43.8 12 >7 11:09 min/m
124 261  Adel Arellano North Fond du Lac Horace 00:16:54.9 8 >7 11:16 min/m
125 269  Sophia Tjader North Fond du Lac Horace 00:16:58.4 9 >7 11:18 min/m
126 40  Annalee Puro Kiel Middle School 00:17:06.1 9 >7 11:24 min/m
127 391 Alaina Sullivan Roncalli Middle School 00:17:36.4 7 88 11:44 min/m
128 543  Tabbie Cantrall Washington Homeschool A 00:17:45.0 3 <5 11:50 min/m
129 505 Nicole Denk Valders 00:17:47.7 9 >7 11:51 min/m
130 892  Vivian Prahl Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah M 00:17:48.7 6 89 11:52 min/m
131 2 Penelope Marquardt Kewaskum 00:17:56.2 9 >7 11:57 min/m
132 6  Beckett Schutz Kewaskum 00:17:56.5 10 >7 11:57 min/m
133 350 Monica Behnke Reedsville 00:18:07.0 8 >7 12:04 min/m
134 4 Tylie McKenzie Kewaskum 00:18:10.8 11 >7 12:07 min/m
135 265 Avalamb North Fond du Lac Horace 00:18:10.9 10 >7 12:07 min/m
136 163  Kimberly Chynoweth Mishicot 00:18:11.5 11 >7 12:07 min/m
137 563  Hailey Dykstra Waupun Area 00:18:12.3 2 <5 12:08 min/m
138 215 Abby Guise NEWCHAA 00:18:33.4 7 90 12:22 min/m
139 512 Lucy Mills Valders 00:18:49.0 10 >7 12:32 min/m
140 508  Kiera Jankowski Valders 00:18:49.4 11 >7 12:32 min/m
141 513  Qwynn Schultz Valders 00:18:51.7 12 >7 12:34 min/m
142 510  Layla Krueger Valders 00:18:51.8 13 >7 12:34 min/m
143 42 Kyndall Schmitz Kiel Middle School 00:20:14.6 10 >7 13:29 min/m
144 119 Hailey DOUGLAS Little Chute Middle School 00:21:40.0 10 >7 14:26 min/m

9/2/21 4:49:36 PM
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Kiel Invitational

Middle School
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
September 2, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
145 946 Haddie Drossel Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:22:12.5 13 >7 14:48 min/m
146 944  Sydeny Blaha Howards Grove Middle Sch 00:22:36.6 14 >7 15:04 min/m
147 390 Emilie Suchomel Roncalli Middle School 00:25:56.6 8 >7 17:17 min/m
148 389  Sophia Runge Roncalli Middle School 00:25:57.2 9 >7 17:18 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Kiel Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times

September 2, 2021

MS Boys

Team name: North Fond du Lac

Team result: 78 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:52:46
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 260 Kaisyn Schraufnagel 9:57.7 4
2 9 257 Lennon Rauls 10:20.1 9
3 10 250 Austin Feucht 10:24.9 10
4 12 256 Logan Puddy 10:29.0 12
5 44 253 Sam Krueger 11:33.2 43
6 77 255 Braeden Perry 12:42.3 75
7 78 251 lan Goeckerman 12:43.2 76
8 99 248 Broede Collien 13:30.8 >7
9 116 254 Sloan Morris 14:02.1 >7
10 124 249 Alex Feucht 14:41.9 >7
11 127 244 Kaeden Andrews 14:48.4 >7
12 128 259 Brenton Rodriguez 14:48.6 >7
13 132 247 Diesel Bowen 14:59.7 >7
14 133 252 Mason Kanz 15:12.4 >7
15 152 246 Sheldyn Boettcher 16:55.5 >7
16 153 245 Collin Beck 16:57 1 >7
17 155 258 Hunter Reuter 18:28.6 >7
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 00:53:24
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 61 Jack Gasparick 10:07.1 6
2 14 65 Jackson Petrie 10:31.4 14
3 16 62 Oscar Gumm 10:42.4 16
4 25 60 Diego Cardenas 10:59.4 25
5 27 58 Maximillio Alvarez 11:03.1 27
6 54 64 Jude Hamilton 11:44.3 53
7 60 59 Magnus Avery 11:53.0 59
8 76 63 Jack Hamilton 12:41.5 >7
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 132 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 00:55:12
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 132

Mishicot

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 00:55:12

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 145 Greyson Armbruster 10:17.8 8
2 21 155 Owen Schacht 10:52.9 21
3 26 152 Blake Kozlowski 11:02.9 26
4 37 156 Aiden Schanilec 11:26.9 36
5 42 160 Michael Wendricks 11:31.2 41
6 46 146 Benjamin Brice 11:34.4 45
7 57 151 Karson Kowalski 11:47.8 56
8 80 159 Greyson Swetlik 12:46.7 >7
9 81 148 Levi Eells 12:46.8 >7
10 102 153 Jaxson Novak 13:37.7 >7
11 111 149 Zachariah Johanek 13:56.2 >7
12 118 147 Jude Campion 14:03.3 >7
13 122 154 Dominic Olson 14:32.0 >7
14 134 158 Ethan Shimek 15:26.9 >7
15 135 150 Lewis Kamien 15:27.6 >7
16 140 157 Gauge Schaus 15:59.9 >7
Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 135 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 00:54:43
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 112 Benjamin TOEPPLER 9:45.1 3
2 15 113 Ryan TRZEBIATOWSKI 10:34.7 15
3 18 103 Tyler HIETPAS 10:50.3 18
4 38 110 Braden STEIN 11:27.4 37
5 63 105 Jacob NELSON 12:05.0 62
6 64 106 BENJAMIN POLLAK 12:08.6 63
7 79 111 Mason STEIN 12:43.8 77
8 91 107 Jack SCHULTZ 13:10.4 >7
9 94 104 lan KEILER 13:15.1 >7
10 112 109 ADAM STANISLAWSKI 13:56.9 >7
11 146 114 Calibor WELHOUSE 16:20.6 >7
12 158 108 Wesley SCHULTZ 29:15.3 >7
Team name: NEWCHAA
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 00:55:24
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 210 Ben Nier 10:27.8 11
2 13 208 Diego Martens 10:29.4 13
3 22 213 Lewis Wagner 10:53.6 22
4 29 204 Silas Gremore 11:08.1 28
5 68 205 Ephraim Kremer 12:24.7 67
6 71 214 Rodney Wagner 12:36.9 70
7 72 212 Levi VandenAvond 12:37 1 71
8 101 206 Josiah Leatherberry 13:34.7 >7
9 107 211 Elliot Stanley 13:47.9 >7
10 123 203 Seamus Delaney 14:41 1 >7
11 136 207 Theo Main 15:40.0 >7
Team name: Washington Homeschool
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 00:55:10
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 3, 2021

Page 2 of 10



Team result: 169

Team name: Washington Homeschool

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 00:55:10

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 533 Benjamin Reed 9:411 2
2 7 532 Micaiah Cantrall 10:11.1 7
3 48 536 Maxton Smith 11:37.9 47
4 53 538 Kendrick Strobel 11:43.5 52
5 62 537 Garret Strobel 11:55.9 61
6 108 541 Carl Yogerst 13:48.3 94
7 113 540 Lukas Tenderenda 14:00.1 96
8 120 535 Jonathan Siegmann 14:22.6 >7
9 130 539 Logan Tenderenda 14:55.4 >7
10 139 534 Micah Schneider 15:48.7 >7

Team result: 205

Team name: Cedar Grove - Belgium

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 00:57:18

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 834 Nolan Brill 10:46.1 17
2 39 912 Carson Voskuil 11:28.4 38
3 40 837 Chase Heimerman 11:29.6 39
4 55 833 Abram Birill 11:44.9 54
5 58 835 Grady Ketterhagen 11:47.9 57
Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: 222 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 00:58:04
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 991 Aaron Schmidt 10:50.9 20
2 41 986 Benjamin Ebert 11:30.0 40
3 47 987 Kingston Grisolono 11:34.4 46
4 49 989 Carter Heimerman 11:38.1 48
5 69 993 Domanic Survis 12:29.6 68
6 125 990 Jack Krenzke 14:45.4 98
7 138 992 Elliott Schulz 15:41.2 101
8 156 988 Nate Halopka 18:53.8 >7
Team name: Kiel
Team result: 223 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 00:57:57
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 33 Aaron Stephany 10:00.0 5
2 24 28 Sam Keuler 10:57.6 24
3 50 32 Carter Perl 11:40.7 49
4 65 29 Nathan Lee 12:19.2 64
5 85 34 Madden Vogel 12:58.5 81
6 110 30 Will Lee 13:54.4 95
7 154 31 Nick Milski 17:13.0 107
Team name: Valders
Team result: 250 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 00:58:45
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Valders
Team result: 250

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 00:58:45

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 495 Ethan Lau 11:13.4 29
2 51 500 Landen Pinkerton 11:40.7 50
3 52 497 Jacob Olson 11:43.2 51
4 56 490 Tyler Endter 11:47 1 55
5 66 492 Kevin Halverson 12:20.2 65
6 67 494 Owen Krueger 12:21.2 66
7 74 498 Andre Otto 12:39.5 73
8 104 503 Levi Welch 13:41.8 >7
9 105 491 Ethan Fuka 13:43.3 >7
10 109 489 Jacob Drath 13:48.5 >7
11 119 501 Tim Reimann 14:211 >7
12 121 496 Lucas Mills 14:25.9 >7
13 145 488 Paiton Bertschy 16:16.2 >7
14 151 502 Cole Reinke 16:51.9 >7
Team name: New Holstein
Team result: 251 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 00:59:43
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 31 181 Owen Birschbach 11:14 1 30
2 34 183 Henry Lewis 11:22.2 33
3 35 185 Gavin Pethan 11:23.9 34
4 73 188 Keanen Tasch 12:38.6 72
5 86 186 gabe Preder 13:03.0 82
6 142 187 Carter Roepke 16:08.6 102
Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 269 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 00:59:55
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 305 Jerrod Spindler 10:50.6 19
2 23 304 Aiden Schuessler 10:56.6 23
3 61 301 Blake Lentz 11:54.2 60
4 87 303 Max Schefsky 13:05.4 83
5 88 306 Sawyer TenHaken 13:06.9 84
6 89 307 Franklin Wilke 13:09.4 85
7 98 302 Anthony Roethel 13:27.4 91
8 100 300 Levi Arentsen 13:32.3 >7
Team name: Roncalli
Team result: 289 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:00:42
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 382 Dominic Thiele 9:33.2 1
2 33 381 Elliott Onesti 11:21.0 32
3 75 376 Brandon Cayenberg 12:40.4 74
4 97 375 Cody Cayemberg 13:26.1 90
5 103 377 Atley Flores 13:40.2 92
6 129 378 Aiden Junk 14:48.6 99
7 131 379 Maksim Lara 14:56.3 100
8 141 383 Toby Wizner 16:06.0 >7
9 149 380 Kaeden McDonell 16:43.9 >7
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Team name: Christ Child Academy

Team result: 327 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:02:12
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 840 Sam Gullikson 11:194 31
2 43 838 Chase Bohman 11:33.1 42
3 83 845 William Werner 12:52 .1 79
4 90 844 Marco Trimberger 13:10.0 86
5 95 843 Alejandro Stauber 13:16.9 89
6 106 842 Owen Pence 13:43.4 93
7 114 841 Brogan McDonough 14:00.5 97
8 137 839 Carter Contreras 15:40.7 >7
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 359 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 01:03:25
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 36 935 John Athorp 11:241 35
2 70 939 Graham Miller 12:32.8 69
3 84 940 Max Russart 12:57.8 80
4 92 942 Oliver Wesener 13:14.7 87
5 93 936 Samuel Blaha 13:15.0 88
6 143 941 Greg Spaeth 16:10.9 103
7 157 937 Xavior Gerold 21:08.1 108
Team name: Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Team result: 389 Team Pos: 16 Team Time 01:08:57
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 45 879 Dakota Koehler 11:34.0 44
2 59 878 Quentin Kleiber 11:48.4 58
3 82 883 Ryder Schwaller 12:48.2 78
4 144 880 Noah Mathisen 16:13.9 104
5 148 884 Shane Williams 16:31.6 105
6 150 882 Liam Schwaller 16:47.8 106
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 918 Brandin VanHoof 11:06.0 <5
2 96 919 Theo Woelfel 13:24.4 <5
3 126 917 Oliver Schluz 14:45.6 <5
Team name: Reedsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 117 349 Russell Baroun 14:02.9 <5
Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 115 560 Carter Disbrow 14:01.9 <5
2 147 561 Nathan Graham 16:23.7 <5
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:55:16
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:

Kohler

Team result: 43 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:55:16

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 66 Maggie Behler 10:05.5 1
2 6 77 Lillian Pociask 10:52.8 5
3 8 73 Sophia Kwacz 10:55.4 6
4 9 70 Emilia Garces 11:04.0 7
5 31 67 Claire Brotz 12:18.0 24
6 38 68 Maria Cardenas 12:26.8 31
7 52 72 Kennadi Kehoe 12:49.0 43
8 53 69 Delaney Drevline 12:50.2 >7
9 54 76 Melanie Pellegrino 12:50.2 >7
10 55 74 Ella Loest 12:50.2 >7
11 68 75 Ryan Mengel 13:14.2 >7
12 105 970 Lauren Brotz 15:17.7 >7
13 107 78 Mikayla Vaszily 15:26.6 >7
14 109 71 Mariana Gonzalez 15:33.9 >7

Team name: Oostburg

Team result: 76 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 00:58:19

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 311 Ady Ketterhagen 10:27.2 4
2 14 313 Riley Ketterhagen 11:22.1 11
3 23 317 Allison Schmitz 12:01.4 18
4 28 309 Brooklyn Hoffmann 12:12.2 21
5 29 312 Kinsley Ketterhagen 12:15.6 22
6 48 314 Quinn Mentink 12:46.3 40
7 79 310 Lotus Jensema 14:04.7 63
8 85 318 Karissa TeBeest 14:21.2 >7
9 87 319 Lilah Westerbeke 14:25.9 >7
10 121 315 Ellodie Mills 16:37.7 >7
11 122 316 Taeya Ramirez 16:42.3 >7

Team result: 91

Team name: NEWCHAA

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 00:58:47

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 220 Elise Nehlsen 11:15.7 9
2 15 218 Greta Martens 11:25.5 12
3 16 216 Camille Haller 11:30.5 13
4 18 221 Milli Paul 11:46.4 15
5 50 222 Anna Schactner 12:47.9 42
6 116 217 Sara Long 15:57.9 85
7 138 215 Abby Guise 18:33.4 90
Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:00:58
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:00:58
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 996 Olivia Gerhartz 11:33.2 14
2 25 999 Annika Kreuser 12:04.5 19
3 35 994 Lexi Belyeu 12:23.0 28
4 36 998 Haidyn Herriges 12:23.7 29
5 41 3 Ruby McCain 12:33.2 33
6 56 5 Brooke Pritchard 12:57.0 44
7 70 1 Taylor Kulick 13:22.2 56
8 97 1000 Madison Kulick 14:52.9 >7
9 131 2 Penelope Marquardt 17:56.2 >7
10 132 6 Beckett Schutz 17:56.5 >7
11 134 4 Tylie McKenzie 18:10.8 >7
Team name: Kiel
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:00:27
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 44 Addison Vogel 10:25.0 3
2 33 36 Jayda Arenz 12:22.0 26
3 34 41 Chelsea Schmidt 12:22.3 27
4 42 43 Ella Vandermeer 12:37.8 34
5 43 45 Cara Madson 12:39.5 35
6 74 35 Meredith Achter 13:38.4 60
7 75 38 Nina Kraus 13:39.0 61
8 77 39 Peylyn Meinnert 13:59.5 >7
9 126 40 Annalee Puro 17:06.1 >7
10 143 42 Kyndall Schmitz 20:14.6 >7
Team name: Valders
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:01:28
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 504 Paige Backus 11:05.2 8
2 22 511 Adelyn Massart 11:58.0 17
3 45 516 Alyssa Wagner 12:41.6 37
4 46 514 Clara Sieracki 12:43.4 38
5 59 506 Eva Endter 12:59.3 47
6 63 517 Haliegh Wallander 13:10.9 50
7 64 509 Anya Kauth 13:12.2 51
8 83 515 Molly Taylor 14:18.8 >7
9 129 505 Nicole Denk 17:47.7 >7
10 139 512 Lucy Mills 18:49.0 >7
11 140 508 Kiera Jankowski 18:49.4 >7
12 141 513 Qwynn Schultz 18:51.7 >7
13 142 510 Layla Krueger 18:51.8 >7
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 163 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:02:16
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 163 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:02:16
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 953 Ashlyn Miller 11:19.3 10
2 30 943 Ella Barnoski 12:17.0 23
3 44 955 Madilyn Schueler 12:40.5 36
4 58 954 Emily Nelson 12:58.9 46
5 60 957 Gracie Thompson 12:59.7 48
6 82 956 Elizabeth Tess 14:18.2 66
7 100 950 Addyson Green 15:00.5 78
8 103 945 Elise Casadonte 15:14.0 >7
9 110 949 Louise Fetterer 15:44.7 >7
10 114 948 Victoria Einstentr 15:54.3 >7
11 120 951 Annabella Haas 16:26.3 >7
12 123 947 Kaylin Duesing 16:43.8 >7
13 145 946 Haddie Drossel 22:12.5 >7
14 146 944 Sydeny Blaha 22:36.6 >7
Team name: Reedsville
Team result: 193 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:03:40
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 352 Megan Rezba 12:04.8 20
2 32 355 Katie Stetson 12:19.5 25
3 57 356 JoJo Taddy 12:58.7 45
4 61 354 Willow Spencer 13:02.9 49
5 67 353 Ella Skaletski 13:13.2 54
6 88 351 Clare Delsman 14:26.5 69
7 119 357 Audrey Vanderlinden 16:25.3 87
8 133 350 Monica Behnke 18:07.0 >7
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 277 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:06:47
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 65 170 Kenna Stodola 13:12.3 52
2 66 162 Maggie Butler 13:12.4 53
3 69 164 Hailey Dondlinger 13:14.4 55
4 72 166 Emersyn Greenwood 13:32.5 58
5 73 169 Christa Stodola 13:34.2 59
6 80 171 Teagan Turk 14:09.8 64
7 84 161 Adeline Butler 14:20.8 67
8 92 167 Belle Grossheim 14:33.4 >7
9 98 168 Olivia Kaczrowski 14:54.5 >7
10 115 165 Kayla Dondlinger 15:54.7 >7
11 136 163 Kimberly Chynoweth 18:11.5 >7
Team name: Roncalli
Team result: 282 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:08:36
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Roncalli
Team result: 282

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:08:36

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 384 Olivia DeGarmo 12:28.1 32
2 47 386 Mallory Krajnek 12:44.2 39
3 86 387 Sonya Mcclain 14:21.6 68
4 89 392 Tara Wizner 14:27.7 70
5 93 388 Lillian Metzger 14:33.7 73
6 94 385 Anna Heyduk 14:38.9 74
7 127 391 Alaina Sullivan 17:36.4 88
8 147 390 Emilie Suchomel 25:56.6 >7
9 148 389 Sophia Runge 25:57.2 >7

Team name: North Fond du Lac

Team result: 290 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:08:39

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 270 Elie Volhein 10:18.5 2
2 71 268 Kasidi Schaff 13:31.8 57
3 95 271 Kayleigh Willet 14:48.0 75
4 96 266 Harmonie Lange 14:49.9 76
5 102 267 Isabella Lyle 15:10.0 80
6 104 262 Serenity Howard 15:16.3 81
7 106 263 Ngalula Kanz 15:19.1 82
8 124 261 Adel Arellano 16:54.9 >7
9 125 269 Sophia Tjader 16:58.4 >7
10 135 265 Ava Lamb 18:10.9 >7

Team name: Little Chute

Team result: 301 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:10:08

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 120 Laine HIETPAS 11:57.9 16
2 81 116 Jasmine BECKMAN 14:13.3 65
3 90 118 Campbell DEBOTH 14:28.3 71
4 91 124 Evelyn VANHOOF 14:29.5 72
5 99 115 Olivia AUDETTE 14:58.4 77
6 101 121 Lilah MCGREGOR 15:08.9 79
7 111 117 Emmaline CZACHOR-FRYMARK 15:50.0 83
8 112 122 Isabella SHOMIN 15:50.8 >7
9 118 123 Ella SUTTNER 16:20.0 >7
10 144 119 Hailey DOUGLAS 21:40.0 >7

Team name: Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Team result: 303

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 01:10:45

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 37 890 Taylor Mersberger 12:25.7 30
2 49 896 Joceylyn Wagner 12:47.3 41
3 76 895 Ella Wagner 13:41.5 62
4 113 891 Bella Paulsen 15:51.8 84
5 117 889 Valerie Mathisen 15:57.9 86
6 130 892 Vivian Prahl 17:48.7 89
Team name: Cedar Grove - Belgium
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Cedar Grove - Belgium
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 108 836 Hannah Langer 15:31.3 <5
Team name: Christ Child Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 62 846 Annabelle Gerrits 13:05.6 <5
2 78 847 Samantha Gilchrist 14:01.3 <5
Team name: New Holstein
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 190 Zarahya Villalobos 12:07.1 <5
2 51 189 Molly Lewis 12:49.0 <5
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 437 Allie Gallagher 10:45.6 <5
2 7 438 Sophia Soukup 10:54.6 <5
3 19 436 Angie Bianchi 11:521 <5
4 20 439 Rylee Timm 11:54.4 <5
Team name: Washington Homeschool
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 542 Sydney Blum 11:11.5 <5
2 40 544 Emma Magel 12:30.5 <5
3 128 543 Tabbie Cantrall 17:45.0 <5
Team name: Waupaca
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 565 Markiya Uherka 12:02.4 <5
2 137 563 Hailey Dykstra 18:12.3 <5
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